
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Tucker 283 53 M 1 Top Fin 0:37:23.6 0:37:25.8 0:00:02.1 6:02/M

2 Henry James 232 57 M 1/10 50-59 0:40:15.3 0:40:20.2 0:00:04.8 6:30/M

3 Lewis Crippen 15 39 M 1/5 30-39 0:41:30.6 0:41:37.9 0:00:07.3 6:42/M

4 Maxwell McKee 415 18 M 1/4 1-19 0:42:13.7 0:42:17.9 0:00:04.2 6:49/M

5 Liam Voorhman 412 16 M 2/4 1-19 0:42:15.9 0:42:19.8 0:00:03.8 6:49/M

6 Edmon Oldridge 440 16 M 3/4 1-19 0:43:53.0 0:43:56.6 0:00:03.6 7:05/M

7 Greg Jennett 459 58 M 2/10 50-59 0:43:58.5 0:44:07.2 0:00:08.6 7:05/M

8 Hank Bennett 456 28 M 1/5 20-29 0:44:12.6 0:44:21.4 0:00:08.7 7:08/M

9 Mark Bussell 231 53 M 3/10 50-59 0:44:23.4 0:44:27.3 0:00:03.8 7:10/M

10 Amy Esary 228 42 F 1 Top Fin 0:44:39.5 0:44:43.8 0:00:04.2 7:12/M

11 Robert Aikman 410 23 M 2/5 20-29 0:45:41.3 0:45:47.6 0:00:06.3 7:22/M

12 Mike Halperin 354 55 M 4/10 50-59 0:46:40.8 0:46:50.4 0:00:09.6 7:32/M

13 Gilia Angell 8 41 F 1/6 40-49 0:47:51.2 0:48:42.1 0:00:50.9 7:43/M

14 Marvin Hustaendte 428 25 M 3/5 20-29 0:47:56.9 0:49:36.8 0:01:39.9 7:44/M

15 Ryan Hill 198 39 M 2/5 30-39 0:47:57.5 0:48:27.7 0:00:30.2 7:44/M

16 Jacob Willcox 62 13 M 4/4 1-19 0:48:00.3 0:48:06.6 0:00:06.3 7:45/M

17 Reid Winkler 407 42 M 1/4 40-49 0:48:51.0 0:49:00.2 0:00:09.1 7:53/M

18 Tyler Brown 108 30 M 3/5 30-39 0:49:35.7 0:49:45.1 0:00:09.3 8:00/M

19 Caitlin Morley 34 37 F 1/7 30-39 0:49:36.4 0:49:53.3 0:00:16.9 8:00/M

20 Byron Bishop 67 51 M 5/10 50-59 0:50:33.0 0:51:21.9 0:00:48.9 8:09/M

21 Anna Hardesty 318 31 F 2/7 30-39 0:51:38.0 0:51:52.6 0:00:14.6 8:20/M

22 Travis Shorten 309 36 M 4/5 30-39 0:51:59.2 0:52:17.5 0:00:18.3 8:23/M

23 Henry Otero 429 52 M 6/10 50-59 0:53:05.0 0:54:44.6 0:01:39.5 8:34/M

24 Ben Packard 254 48 M 2/4 40-49 0:53:07.7 0:54:00.3 0:00:52.6 8:34/M

25 Fred McEachern 401 49 M 3/4 40-49 0:53:14.1 0:53:26.3 0:00:12.1 8:35/M

26 Ian Braly 373 26 M 4/5 20-29 0:54:30.0 0:55:36.8 0:01:06.7 8:47/M

27 Amy Ray 90 41 F 2/6 40-49 0:54:45.3 0:54:45.3 8:50/M

28 Sarah Munger 372 26 F 1/5 20-29 0:54:52.6 0:55:59.2 0:01:06.5 8:51/M

29 Scotty Harry 462 27 M 5/5 20-29 0:55:13.7 0:55:21.8 0:00:08.1 8:54/M

30 Ellis Bennett 463 26 F 2/5 20-29 0:55:14.7 0:55:22.8 0:00:08.1 8:55/M

31 Robert Spreiln 468 34 M 5/5 30-39 0:56:01.8 0:56:33.3 0:00:31.4 9:02/M

32 Janet Ross 233 62 F 1/3 60-69 0:56:57.1 0:57:43.8 0:00:46.6 9:11/M

33 Dennis Egan 423 65 M 1/2 60-69 0:57:05.1 0:57:22.3 0:00:17.1 9:12/M

34 Dave Griner 326 41 M 4/4 40-49 0:57:13.4 0:59:40.3 0:02:26.9 9:14/M

35 Jamie Samuelson 51 42 F 3/6 40-49 0:58:10.5 0:59:21.7 0:01:11.2 9:23/M

36 Brit Funk 304 31 F 3/7 30-39 0:58:52.0 0:59:30.7 0:00:38.6 9:30/M

37 Brian Herring 444 50 M 7/10 50-59 0:58:55.1 0:58:55.1 9:30/M

38 Andrea Ouimette 2 40 F 4/6 40-49 0:59:32.3 1:00:17.4 0:00:45.1 9:36/M

39 Bill Dana 75 55 M 8/10 50-59 1:00:45.1 1:01:30.5 0:00:45.4 9:48/M

40 Leslie Dana 76 55 F 1/2 50-59 1:00:45.3 1:01:29.5 0:00:44.1 9:48/M

41 Kimberly Braly 371 26 F 3/5 20-29 1:00:47.2 1:01:53.8 0:01:06.5 9:48/M

42 Holly Brewer 374 35 F 4/7 30-39 1:01:03.5 1:02:10.5 0:01:06.9 9:51/M

43 Stuart Onstad 185 50 M 9/10 50-59 1:01:27.2 1:02:26.2 0:00:58.9 9:55/M

44 Marisa Bickeboeller 297 28 F 4/5 20-29 1:02:01.1 1:02:57.8 0:00:56.7 10:00/M

45 Debbie Young 141 62 F 2/3 60-69 1:03:08.3 1:04:16.3 0:01:07.9 10:11/M

46 Keri Swanson 276 37 F 5/7 30-39 1:04:06.6 1:04:49.7 0:00:43.1 10:20/M

47 Ellen Fisher 115 22 F 5/5 20-29 1:04:07.4 1:04:49.5 0:00:42.1 10:20/M

48 Laura Danforth 292 34 F 6/7 30-39 1:04:09.3 1:04:53.1 0:00:43.7 10:21/M

49 Kelli Carrier 337 35 F 7/7 30-39 1:04:12.3 1:04:54.8 0:00:42.5 10:21/M

50 Michelle McDormant 335 45 F 5/6 40-49 1:07:10.9 1:07:42.8 0:00:31.9 10:50/M

51 Paul Dakopolos 349 56 M 10/10 50-59 1:10:45.7 1:12:11.1 0:01:25.3 11:25/M

52 Bob Gage 277 66 M 2/2 60-69 1:11:50.6 1:12:43.1 0:00:52.4 11:35/M

53 Sherrie Colling 394 62 F 3/3 60-69 1:20:18.8 1:21:54.0 0:01:35.1 12:57/M

54 Johanna Dakopolos 350 58 F 2/2 50-59 1:23:14.3 1:24:40.3 0:01:25.9 13:25/M

55 Margot Ouimette 1 40 F 6/6 40-49 1:23:55.9 1:24:41.7 0:00:45.8 13:32/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Esary 228 42 1 0:44:39.5 0:44:43.8 0:00:04.2 7:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Munger 372 26 6 0:54:52.6 0:55:59.2 0:01:06.5 8:51/M

2 Ellis Bennett 463 26 7 0:55:14.7 0:55:22.8 0:00:08.1 8:55/M

3 Kimberly Braly 371 26 13 1:00:47.2 1:01:53.8 0:01:06.5 9:48/M

4 Marisa Bickeboeller 297 28 15 1:02:01.1 1:02:57.8 0:00:56.7 10:00/M

5 Ellen Fisher 115 22 18 1:04:07.4 1:04:49.5 0:00:42.1 10:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caitlin Morley 34 37 3 0:49:36.4 0:49:53.3 0:00:16.9 8:00/M

2 Anna Hardesty 318 31 4 0:51:38.0 0:51:52.6 0:00:14.6 8:20/M

3 Brit Funk 304 31 10 0:58:52.0 0:59:30.7 0:00:38.6 9:30/M

4 Holly Brewer 374 35 14 1:01:03.5 1:02:10.5 0:01:06.9 9:51/M

5 Keri Swanson 276 37 17 1:04:06.6 1:04:49.7 0:00:43.1 10:20/M

6 Laura Danforth 292 34 19 1:04:09.3 1:04:53.1 0:00:43.7 10:21/M

7 Kelli Carrier 337 35 20 1:04:12.3 1:04:54.8 0:00:42.5 10:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gilia Angell 8 41 2 0:47:51.2 0:48:42.1 0:00:50.9 7:43/M

2 Amy Ray 90 41 5 0:54:45.3 0:54:45.3 8:50/M

3 Jamie Samuelson 51 42 9 0:58:10.5 0:59:21.7 0:01:11.2 9:23/M

4 Andrea Ouimette 2 40 11 0:59:32.3 1:00:17.4 0:00:45.1 9:36/M

5 Michelle McDormant 335 45 21 1:07:10.9 1:07:42.8 0:00:31.9 10:50/M

6 Margot Ouimette 1 40 24 1:23:55.9 1:24:41.7 0:00:45.8 13:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leslie Dana 76 55 12 1:00:45.3 1:01:29.5 0:00:44.1 9:48/M

2 Johanna Dakopolos 350 58 23 1:23:14.3 1:24:40.3 0:01:25.9 13:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Ross 233 62 8 0:56:57.1 0:57:43.8 0:00:46.6 9:11/M

2 Debbie Young 141 62 16 1:03:08.3 1:04:16.3 0:01:07.9 10:11/M

3 Sherrie Colling 394 62 22 1:20:18.8 1:21:54.0 0:01:35.1 12:57/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 60 to 69

Female Open Winners

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 50 to 59

10K Age Group Finish List

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

*Overall place within gender.
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Tucker 283 53 1 0:37:23.6 0:37:25.8 0:00:02.1 6:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Maxwell McKee 415 18 4 0:42:13.7 0:42:17.9 0:00:04.2 6:49/M

2 Liam Voorhman 412 16 5 0:42:15.9 0:42:19.8 0:00:03.8 6:49/M

3 Edmon Oldridge 440 16 6 0:43:53.0 0:43:56.6 0:00:03.6 7:05/M

4 Jacob Willcox 62 13 14 0:48:00.3 0:48:06.6 0:00:06.3 7:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hank Bennett 456 28 8 0:44:12.6 0:44:21.4 0:00:08.7 7:08/M

2 Robert Aikman 410 23 10 0:45:41.3 0:45:47.6 0:00:06.3 7:22/M

3 Marvin Hustaendte 428 25 12 0:47:56.9 0:49:36.8 0:01:39.9 7:44/M

4 Ian Braly 373 26 22 0:54:30.0 0:55:36.8 0:01:06.7 8:47/M

5 Scotty Harry 462 27 23 0:55:13.7 0:55:21.8 0:00:08.1 8:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lewis Crippen 15 39 3 0:41:30.6 0:41:37.9 0:00:07.3 6:42/M

2 Ryan Hill 198 39 13 0:47:57.5 0:48:27.7 0:00:30.2 7:44/M

3 Tyler Brown 108 30 16 0:49:35.7 0:49:45.1 0:00:09.3 8:00/M

4 Travis Shorten 309 36 18 0:51:59.2 0:52:17.5 0:00:18.3 8:23/M

5 Robert Spreiln 468 34 24 0:56:01.8 0:56:33.3 0:00:31.4 9:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Reid Winkler 407 42 15 0:48:51.0 0:49:00.2 0:00:09.1 7:53/M

2 Ben Packard 254 48 20 0:53:07.7 0:54:00.3 0:00:52.6 8:34/M

3 Fred McEachern 401 49 21 0:53:14.1 0:53:26.3 0:00:12.1 8:35/M

4 Dave Griner 326 41 26 0:57:13.4 0:59:40.3 0:02:26.9 9:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Henry James 232 57 2 0:40:15.3 0:40:20.2 0:00:04.8 6:30/M

2 Greg Jennett 459 58 7 0:43:58.5 0:44:07.2 0:00:08.6 7:05/M

3 Mark Bussell 231 53 9 0:44:23.4 0:44:27.3 0:00:03.8 7:10/M

4 Mike Halperin 354 55 11 0:46:40.8 0:46:50.4 0:00:09.6 7:32/M

5 Byron Bishop 67 51 17 0:50:33.0 0:51:21.9 0:00:48.9 8:09/M

6 Henry Otero 429 52 19 0:53:05.0 0:54:44.6 0:01:39.5 8:34/M

7 Brian Herring 444 50 27 0:58:55.1 0:58:55.1 9:30/M

8 Bill Dana 75 55 28 1:00:45.1 1:01:30.5 0:00:45.4 9:48/M

9 Stuart Onstad 185 50 29 1:01:27.2 1:02:26.2 0:00:58.9 9:55/M

10 Paul Dakopolos 349 56 30 1:10:45.7 1:12:11.1 0:01:25.3 11:25/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male Open Winners

Male 50 to 59

Male 1 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dennis Egan 423 65 25 0:57:05.1 0:57:22.3 0:00:17.1 9:12/M

2 Bob Gage 277 66 31 1:11:50.6 1:12:43.1 0:00:52.4 11:35/M

Male 60 to 69

10K Age Group Page 4 of 21



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dave Scheibel 245 39 M 1 Top Fin 0:17:49.3 0:17:51.5 0:00:02.2 5:45/M

2 Griffin Hoins 340 20 M 1/11 20-29 0:18:30.3 0:18:33.7 0:00:03.4 5:58/M

3 Casey Wing 285 23 M 2/11 20-29 0:19:31.8 0:19:35.7 0:00:03.8 6:18/M

4 Susie Welty 60 36 F 1 Top Fin 0:19:44.2 0:19:45.6 0:00:01.4 6:22/M

5 Ray Dahlstrom 343 17 M 1/21 13-19 0:19:45.0 0:19:48.7 0:00:03.6 6:22/M

6 Jackson Subcleff 390 14 M 2/21 13-19 0:19:53.3 0:19:55.2 0:00:01.8 6:25/M

7 Zachary Dwight 157 31 M 1/12 30-39 0:20:00.1 0:20:03.9 0:00:03.8 6:27/M

8 Jackson Bailey 183 34 M 2/12 30-39 0:20:18.3 0:20:21.1 0:00:02.8 6:33/M

9 Victor Guerra 366 30 M 3/12 30-39 0:20:28.7 0:20:34.6 0:00:05.9 6:36/M

10 Caleb Fitzgerald 465 14 M 3/21 13-19 0:21:30.8 0:21:40.5 0:00:09.7 6:56/M

11 Matt Martin 32 18 M 4/21 13-19 0:21:36.5 0:21:38.9 0:00:02.4 6:58/M

12 Fletcher Moore 305 18 M 5/21 13-19 0:21:45.8 0:21:50.4 0:00:04.6 7:01/M

13 Claire Baron 162 24 F 1/18 20-29 0:22:11.8 0:22:16.6 0:00:04.8 7:09/M

14 Jonah Herring 441 12 M 1/18 1-12 0:22:13.1 0:22:15.2 0:00:02.1 7:10/M

15 Brett Esary 229 43 M 1/21 40-49 0:22:21.1 0:22:26.2 0:00:05.1 7:13/M

16 Samuel Langheld 87 32 M 4/12 30-39 0:22:33.3 0:22:51.3 0:00:17.9 7:16/M

17 Marty Brown 386 58 M 1/16 50-59 0:22:36.1 0:22:40.6 0:00:04.4 7:17/M

18 Ken Ross 234 59 M 2/16 50-59 0:22:39.8 0:22:56.4 0:00:16.6 7:18/M

19 Jude Willcox 66 8 M 2/18 1-12 0:22:41.8 0:22:47.9 0:00:06.1 7:19/M

20 James Willcox 63 47 M 2/21 40-49 0:22:44.0 0:22:50.9 0:00:06.9 7:20/M

21 Krisi Lemm 230 43 F 1/31 40-49 0:22:54.5 0:22:59.9 0:00:05.4 7:23/M

22 Matthew Gerl 139 18 M 6/21 13-19 0:23:03.0 0:23:05.4 0:00:02.4 7:26/M

23 Ivy McDonald 339 14 F 1/14 13-19 0:23:04.3 0:23:06.4 0:00:02.1 7:26/M

24 Colin Gartland 284 20 M 3/11 20-29 0:23:05.7 0:23:19.1 0:00:13.4 7:27/M

25 Walker trelease 402 19 M 7/21 13-19 0:23:11.8 0:23:25.3 0:00:13.4 7:29/M

26 Andy Dahlstrom 342 48 M 3/21 40-49 0:23:13.7 0:23:18.2 0:00:04.4 7:29/M

27 Colton Jobes 388 14 M 8/21 13-19 0:23:15.9 0:23:17.1 0:00:01.2 7:30/M

28 Paul Baron 163 62 M 1/5 60-69 0:23:17.5 0:23:22.8 0:00:05.3 7:31/M

29 Pearson Dukes 210 7 M 3/18 1-12 0:23:24.7 0:24:37.2 0:01:12.4 7:33/M

30 Chloe Schandwold 426 13 F 2/14 13-19 0:23:29.4 0:23:34.8 0:00:05.3 7:35/M

31 Blake McBride 464 14 M 9/21 13-19 0:23:35.1 0:23:45.2 0:00:10.1 7:36/M

32 Jackson Simone 259 18 M 10/21 13-19 0:23:39.1 0:23:45.2 0:00:06.1 7:38/M

33 Rory McKee 416 11 M 4/18 1-12 0:23:45.1 0:23:46.5 0:00:01.4 7:40/M

34 Josh Velazques 455 31 M 5/12 30-39 0:23:46.9 0:24:13.8 0:00:26.9 7:40/M

35 Soren McKee 417 11 M 5/18 1-12 0:23:48.3 0:23:49.5 0:00:01.1 7:41/M

36 David Trench 286 33 M 6/12 30-39 0:23:48.6 0:24:50.5 0:01:01.9 7:41/M

37 Tyler Fitzgerald 460 47 M 4/21 40-49 0:23:59.8 0:24:02.6 0:00:02.8 7:44/M

38 Joy Steele 317 14 F 3/14 13-19 0:24:00.5 0:24:03.8 0:00:03.2 7:45/M

39 Andrew Baker 300 18 M 11/21 13-19 0:24:00.6 0:24:14.9 0:00:14.2 7:45/M

40 James Gray 111 42 M 5/21 40-49 0:24:02.1 0:24:06.8 0:00:04.6 7:45/M

41 Lucy Halperin 352 18 F 4/14 13-19 0:24:20.1 0:24:29.5 0:00:09.3 7:51/M

42 Connor Johnson 119 15 M 12/21 13-19 0:24:21.2 0:24:36.5 0:00:15.3 7:51/M

43 Adam Hureau 170 16 M 13/21 13-19 0:24:25.1 0:24:52.6 0:00:27.5 7:53/M

44 John Mullen 403 49 M 6/21 40-49 0:24:26.8 0:25:20.6 0:00:53.8 7:53/M

45 Jennifer Willcox 65 44 F 2/31 40-49 0:24:34.0 0:24:40.7 0:00:06.6 7:55/M

46 Nick Stout 361 16 M 14/21 13-19 0:24:51.3 0:24:57.7 0:00:06.4 8:01/M

47 Andrew Roberts 143 43 M 7/21 40-49 0:24:51.7 0:24:56.9 0:00:05.1 8:01/M

48 Jensen Mauseth 219 36 M 7/12 30-39 0:24:53.7 0:25:17.8 0:00:24.1 8:02/M

49 Lila Neal 396 16 F 5/14 13-19 0:25:04.9 0:25:56.5 0:00:51.6 8:05/M

50 Jemma Willcox 64 11 F 1/12 1-12 0:25:05.1 0:25:11.3 0:00:06.1 8:05/M

51 Allegra McKee 420 14 F 6/14 13-19 0:25:07.2 0:25:08.9 0:00:01.6 8:06/M

52 Rick Perry 124 36 M 8/12 30-39 0:25:23.5 0:26:20.9 0:00:57.3 8:11/M

53 Jay Reneman 414 52 M 3/16 50-59 0:25:43.9 0:26:10.6 0:00:26.6 8:18/M

54 Kate Gerl 140 15 F 7/14 13-19 0:25:54.5 0:26:03.7 0:00:09.1 8:21/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Steve Hureau 169 53 M 4/16 50-59 0:25:55.4 0:26:22.5 0:00:27.1 8:22/M

56 Andrew Simone 257 13 M 15/21 13-19 0:25:59.0 0:26:04.5 0:00:05.5 8:23/M

57 Susette Avent 204 49 F 3/31 40-49 0:25:59.6 0:27:22.8 0:01:23.1 8:23/M

58 Jessica Alire 7 35 F 1/11 30-39 0:26:02.8 0:26:30.7 0:00:27.9 8:24/M

59 Doug Ichikawa 356 56 M 5/16 50-59 0:26:02.8 0:26:18.8 0:00:15.9 8:24/M

60 James Simone 256 49 M 8/21 40-49 0:26:03.6 0:26:10.5 0:00:06.9 8:24/M

61 Keith Schandwold 425 54 M 6/16 50-59 0:26:04.7 0:26:18.9 0:00:14.1 8:25/M

62 Billy Locke 239 20 M 4/11 20-29 0:26:05.0 0:26:55.8 0:00:50.8 8:25/M

63 Paula Wilson 164 59 F 1/15 50-59 0:26:09.8 0:26:17.5 0:00:07.7 8:26/M

64 Scott Thorkelson 227 14 M 16/21 13-19 0:26:10.8 0:26:16.2 0:00:05.4 8:26/M

65 Stephanie Reeves 433 48 F 4/31 40-49 0:26:20.5 0:27:25.4 0:01:04.9 8:30/M

66 Joan Woodbury 168 51 M 7/16 50-59 0:26:43.3 0:27:11.2 0:00:27.9 8:37/M

67 Sarah Trelease 142 48 F 5/31 40-49 0:26:47.1 0:27:00.7 0:00:13.6 8:38/M

68 Evan Frits 131 9 M 6/18 1-12 0:27:06.5 0:27:39.5 0:00:32.9 8:45/M

69 Randy Reeves 434 54 M 8/16 50-59 0:27:12.0 0:27:24.8 0:00:12.8 8:46/M

70 William Reeves 432 8 M 7/18 1-12 0:27:13.1 0:27:25.7 0:00:12.6 8:47/M

71 Heather Thorslund 319 34 F 2/11 30-39 0:27:14.9 0:27:40.3 0:00:25.3 8:47/M

72 Tera Brackman 71 29 F 2/18 20-29 0:27:20.9 0:27:39.5 0:00:18.5 8:49/M

73 Amanda Wedow 106 30 F 3/11 30-39 0:27:23.2 0:27:40.8 0:00:17.5 8:50/M

74 Patrick Hanson 86 17 M 17/21 13-19 0:27:23.3 0:27:42.9 0:00:19.6 8:50/M

75 Kristen Girard 83 17 F 8/14 13-19 0:27:23.4 0:27:42.8 0:00:19.4 8:50/M

76 Harriet Dahlstrom 341 13 F 9/14 13-19 0:27:30.1 0:28:01.4 0:00:31.2 8:52/M

77 Roy Magnusson 310 59 M 9/16 50-59 0:27:33.8 0:28:06.5 0:00:32.6 8:53/M

78 Becca Lowry 184 25 F 3/18 20-29 0:27:37.4 0:27:51.8 0:00:14.3 8:55/M

79 Ada Meyer 395 17 F 10/14 13-19 0:27:43.9 0:28:35.5 0:00:51.6 8:56/M

80 Grant Johnson 116 52 M 10/16 50-59 0:27:44.0 0:27:59.7 0:00:15.7 8:57/M

81 Veronica Stamats 406 21 F 4/18 20-29 0:27:58.1 0:28:06.5 0:00:08.3 9:01/M

82 Karen Allen 404 53 F 2/15 50-59 0:27:58.2 0:28:06.8 0:00:08.5 9:01/M

83 Lincoln Trelease 223 16 M 18/21 13-19 0:28:15.9 0:28:27.8 0:00:11.8 9:07/M

84 Kaari King 246 41 F 6/31 40-49 0:28:22.0 0:28:37.9 0:00:15.9 9:09/M

85 Christa Bryant 248 36 F 4/11 30-39 0:28:25.8 0:28:38.9 0:00:13.1 9:10/M

86 Kristen Ryan 438 32 F 5/11 30-39 0:28:30.3 0:28:51.1 0:00:20.8 9:12/M

87 Tessa Thralk 437 29 F 5/18 20-29 0:28:30.4 0:28:51.5 0:00:21.1 9:12/M

88 Marshall Yin 99 26 M 5/11 20-29 0:28:30.4 0:28:55.5 0:00:25.1 9:12/M

89 Blaise Cary 12 12 M 8/18 1-12 0:28:38.2 0:30:23.7 0:01:45.5 9:14/M

90 Brook Swanson 270 38 M 9/12 30-39 0:28:38.3 0:29:02.8 0:00:24.4 9:14/M

91 Lisa Swanson 268 38 F 6/11 30-39 0:28:38.4 0:29:02.3 0:00:23.9 9:14/M

92 Evan Swanson 269 6 M 9/18 1-12 0:28:38.4 0:29:02.3 0:00:23.9 9:14/M

93 Diana Zapalac 100 48 F 7/31 40-49 0:28:41.8 0:28:41.8 9:15/M

94 Blair Voorhees 408 14 M 19/21 13-19 0:28:44.4 0:28:55.5 0:00:11.1 9:16/M

95 Beth Dion 446 47 F 8/31 40-49 0:28:50.0 0:29:19.3 0:00:29.2 9:18/M

96 Anna Dion 442 12 F 2/12 1-12 0:28:51.1 0:29:19.7 0:00:28.6 9:18/M

97 Dan Svilar 275 69 M 2/5 60-69 0:28:51.6 0:29:59.7 0:01:08.1 9:18/M

98 Emiko Mar 89 28 F 6/18 20-29 0:29:11.2 0:29:40.8 0:00:29.6 9:25/M

99 Brooke Willis 190 28 F 7/18 20-29 0:29:11.3 0:29:41.7 0:00:30.4 9:25/M

100 Nick Stoick 96 26 M 6/11 20-29 0:29:17.1 0:30:05.3 0:00:48.1 9:27/M

101 Ruthie Walter 57 11 F 3/12 1-12 0:29:17.3 0:30:13.2 0:00:55.9 9:27/M

102 Ashley Gambrill 400 23 F 8/18 20-29 0:29:17.9 0:29:28.5 0:00:10.5 9:27/M

103 Sean Barber 399 24 M 7/11 20-29 0:29:18.5 0:29:28.7 0:00:10.1 9:27/M

104 Cameron Koester 191 11 M 10/18 1-12 0:29:21.3 0:30:01.2 0:00:39.8 9:28/M

105 Matt Ode 235 39 M 10/12 30-39 0:29:25.4 0:30:42.6 0:01:17.1 9:29/M

106 Andrew Jobes 389 8 M 11/18 1-12 0:29:25.8 0:29:27.2 0:00:01.4 9:29/M

107 Greta Brackman 188 31 F 7/11 30-39 0:29:35.9 0:29:54.7 0:00:18.7 9:33/M

108 Dawn Webb 59 42 F 9/31 40-49 0:29:37.3 0:30:33.3 0:00:55.9 9:33/M

109 Payton Dukes 208 13 F 11/14 13-19 0:29:44.3 0:30:56.8 0:01:12.4 9:35/M

110 Deanna Dukes 212 42 F 10/31 40-49 0:29:44.8 0:30:57.2 0:01:12.3 9:35/M

111 Julie Kuhlman 125 55 F 3/15 50-59 0:29:46.3 0:30:25.7 0:00:39.4 9:36/M

112 Patrick Cook 252 47 M 9/21 40-49 0:29:47.3 0:30:03.2 0:00:15.9 9:36/M

113 Anne Lysen 25 43 F 11/31 40-49 0:29:49.9 0:32:00.5 0:02:10.6 9:37/M

114 Lily Walter 56 16 F 12/14 13-19 0:29:58.5 0:30:09.9 0:00:11.3 9:40/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

115 Grace Baker 302 16 F 13/14 13-19 0:29:58.9 0:30:13.4 0:00:14.4 9:40/M

116 Abbie Ehrhorn 266 39 F 8/11 30-39 0:30:20.4 0:31:22.5 0:01:02.1 9:47/M

117 David Ehrhorn 265 42 M 10/21 40-49 0:30:20.9 0:31:23.5 0:01:02.6 9:47/M

118 Deborah Sepulveda 52 46 F 12/31 40-49 0:30:49.4 0:33:37.2 0:02:47.8 9:56/M

119 Dallas Wylie 126 77 M 1/2 70-79 0:30:49.5 0:31:58.3 0:01:08.7 9:56/M

120 Rachael Velazques 454 31 F 9/11 30-39 0:30:49.9 0:31:16.5 0:00:26.5 9:56/M

121 Gabrielle Ogilvie 36 17 F 14/14 13-19 0:30:55.0 0:31:39.9 0:00:44.9 9:58/M

122 Kristen Stafie 53 43 F 13/31 40-49 0:30:55.1 0:33:37.8 0:02:42.7 9:58/M

123 Cristina Limpens 88 41 F 14/31 40-49 0:30:55.9 0:33:37.8 0:02:41.9 9:58/M

124 Chris Martin 29 18 M 20/21 13-19 0:31:02.0 0:31:15.7 0:00:13.6 10:01/M

125 Doug Martin 30 54 M 11/16 50-59 0:31:02.9 0:31:15.8 0:00:12.9 10:01/M

126 Sara Dunn 237 27 F 9/18 20-29 0:31:05.6 0:31:39.7 0:00:34.1 10:02/M

127 Mickey Heino 148 67 F 1/4 60-69 0:31:22.9 0:32:01.8 0:00:38.8 10:07/M

128 Jan Stuckey 359 58 F 4/15 50-59 0:31:26.0 0:33:11.2 0:01:45.2 10:08/M

129 Mark Stuckey 358 58 M 12/16 50-59 0:31:26.0 0:33:11.4 0:01:45.4 10:08/M

130 Emily Kuo 383 40 F 15/31 40-49 0:31:33.9 0:33:14.5 0:01:40.5 10:11/M

131 Jason Kuo 382 38 M 11/12 30-39 0:31:34.6 0:33:15.3 0:01:40.6 10:11/M

132 Matt Wolverton 370 43 M 11/21 40-49 0:31:41.1 0:32:36.8 0:00:55.6 10:13/M

133 Jill Svilar 369 41 F 16/31 40-49 0:31:41.6 0:32:37.7 0:00:56.1 10:13/M

134 Julian Herring 443 8 M 12/18 1-12 0:31:44.2 0:32:30.5 0:00:46.3 10:14/M

135 Noble Hendrix 332 44 M 12/21 40-49 0:31:54.2 0:33:20.8 0:01:26.6 10:17/M

136 Anna Dukes 331 42 F 17/31 40-49 0:31:54.6 0:33:21.8 0:01:27.2 10:17/M

137 Lib Rust 152 56 F 5/15 50-59 0:31:57.7 0:32:45.2 0:00:47.5 10:18/M

138 Frank Chiappone 451 51 M 13/16 50-59 0:31:57.9 0:33:16.3 0:01:18.4 10:18/M

139 Lauren Wright 196 10 F 4/12 1-12 0:32:01.7 0:32:32.6 0:00:30.8 10:20/M

140 Jodi Green 353 53 F 6/15 50-59 0:32:12.8 0:33:01.5 0:00:48.6 10:23/M

141 Jennifer Cleveland 362 54 F 7/15 50-59 0:32:17.0 0:33:11.6 0:00:54.6 10:25/M

142 Susan Fletcher 377 48 F 18/31 40-49 0:32:38.1 0:32:54.1 0:00:15.9 10:32/M

143 Theresa Frazer 378 54 F 8/15 50-59 0:32:38.5 0:32:53.8 0:00:15.2 10:32/M

144 Erin Frits 130 11 F 5/12 1-12 0:32:42.1 0:33:24.6 0:00:42.5 10:33/M

145 Dorothy Vanausdale 135 77 F 1/4 70-79 0:32:47.6 0:33:33.2 0:00:45.6 10:35/M

146 Laney Siegner 387 25 F 10/18 20-29 0:32:49.3 0:32:49.3 10:35/M

147 Sarah McCabe 129 11 F 6/12 1-12 0:32:53.6 0:33:35.8 0:00:42.1 10:36/M

148 Billy Leanna 458 50 M 14/16 50-59 0:32:54.1 0:33:16.5 0:00:22.4 10:37/M

149 Anna Fitzgerald 461 48 F 19/31 40-49 0:32:56.2 0:33:24.2 0:00:27.9 10:37/M

150 Erin O'Rourke 452 49 F 20/31 40-49 0:32:59.7 0:33:23.8 0:00:24.1 10:38/M

151 Amy Rust 151 56 F 9/15 50-59 0:33:16.0 0:34:03.6 0:00:47.5 10:44/M

152 Janis Town 244 38 F 10/11 30-39 0:33:16.7 0:34:52.1 0:01:35.4 10:44/M

153 Paul Langheld 293 62 M 3/5 60-69 0:33:20.0 0:33:45.7 0:00:25.7 10:45/M

154 Whitney Wilkinson 98 29 F 11/18 20-29 0:33:25.8 0:33:55.7 0:00:29.9 10:47/M

155 Adam Wilkinson 97 28 M 8/11 20-29 0:33:28.4 0:33:56.5 0:00:28.1 10:48/M

156 Mark Lord 172 53 M 15/16 50-59 0:33:47.8 0:34:28.3 0:00:40.5 10:54/M

157 Ann Cleveland 360 57 F 10/15 50-59 0:34:35.4 0:35:28.8 0:00:53.4 11:09/M

158 Ted Brackman 70 67 M 4/5 60-69 0:34:49.2 0:35:11.4 0:00:22.1 11:14/M

159 Heather Wright 195 46 F 21/31 40-49 0:34:52.1 0:35:22.8 0:00:30.6 11:15/M

160 Courtney Pierce 467 21 F 12/18 20-29 0:35:11.1 0:35:58.9 0:00:47.8 11:21/M

161 Christine Arvidson 187 20 F 13/18 20-29 0:35:30.5 0:36:21.4 0:00:50.9 11:27/M

162 Tiffany Clark 73 26 F 14/18 20-29 0:35:31.1 0:36:18.8 0:00:47.6 11:27/M

163 Lisa Braun 421 41 F 22/31 40-49 0:35:54.3 0:36:58.8 0:01:04.5 11:35/M

164 Hannah Buckner 178 7 F 7/12 1-12 0:36:04.9 0:37:15.5 0:01:10.6 11:38/M

165 Brian Buckner 179 41 M 13/21 40-49 0:36:05.3 0:37:15.7 0:01:10.4 11:38/M

166 Rickey Scott 189 29 M 9/11 20-29 0:36:06.1 0:36:26.5 0:00:20.4 11:39/M

167 Jill Schober 405 48 F 23/31 40-49 0:36:08.6 0:37:56.2 0:01:47.6 11:39/M

168 Meridth Perry 123 32 F 11/11 30-39 0:36:08.7 0:37:06.5 0:00:57.8 11:39/M

169 Jane Hobbs 306 49 F 24/31 40-49 0:36:09.9 0:37:56.6 0:01:46.7 11:40/M

170 Breahna Edwards 238 25 F 15/18 20-29 0:36:13.2 0:36:47.8 0:00:34.5 11:41/M

171 Jon Avent 5 81 M 1/1 80-89 0:37:21.1 0:39:45.2 0:02:24.1 12:03/M

172 Brian Dunn 236 29 M 10/11 20-29 0:37:46.5 0:38:27.7 0:00:41.1 12:11/M

173 Kailyn Ogilvie 37 20 F 16/18 20-29 0:38:27.7 0:39:12.3 0:00:44.6 12:24/M

174 Jenna Obasanjo 35 40 F 25/31 40-49 0:38:28.0 0:39:12.8 0:00:44.8 12:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

175 Katie King 391 40 F 26/31 40-49 0:38:35.9 0:39:27.5 0:00:51.6 12:27/M

176 Drew Morhouse 435 9 M 13/18 1-12 0:38:39.2 0:40:56.5 0:02:17.3 12:28/M

177 Jason Morhouse 436 44 M 14/21 40-49 0:38:39.9 0:40:56.5 0:02:16.6 12:28/M

178 Lisa Motherwell 144 57 F 11/15 50-59 0:39:04.5 0:39:22.3 0:00:17.7 12:36/M

179 Jerry Powell 46 65 M 5/5 60-69 0:39:08.1 0:40:21.8 0:01:13.6 12:37/M

180 Ann Powell 45 65 F 2/4 60-69 0:39:08.5 0:40:21.8 0:01:13.2 12:37/M

181 Jack Carroll 138 9 M 14/18 1-12 0:39:50.3 0:40:21.8 0:00:31.4 12:51/M

182 Casey Griner 327 42 F 27/31 40-49 0:39:54.0 0:42:07.8 0:02:13.8 12:52/M

183 Theo Griner 336 8 M 15/18 1-12 0:39:56.6 0:42:07.6 0:02:10.9 12:53/M

184 Patricia Fitzgerald 222 71 F 2/4 70-79 0:39:56.8 0:40:53.8 0:00:56.9 12:53/M

185 Nathan Lysen 27 10 M 16/18 1-12 0:40:21.2 0:42:32.6 0:02:11.3 13:01/M

186 ibby Johnson Mckee 427 52 F 12/15 50-59 0:40:21.3 0:41:47.3 0:01:25.9 13:01/M

187 Nathan Wright 193 12 M 17/18 1-12 0:40:21.6 0:40:50.8 0:00:29.1 13:01/M

188 Josh Lysen 26 42 M 15/21 40-49 0:40:26.0 0:42:35.7 0:02:09.6 13:03/M

189 Caren Gallanger 21 55 F 13/15 50-59 0:40:33.9 0:42:15.8 0:01:41.9 13:05/M

190 Rob Wright 194 45 M 16/21 40-49 0:40:41.3 0:41:12.2 0:00:30.8 13:07/M

191 Gretchen Cook 253 47 F 28/31 40-49 0:40:58.8 0:41:14.2 0:00:15.4 13:13/M

192 Sean Oldridge 453 47 M 17/21 40-49 0:41:22.8 0:41:45.7 0:00:22.8 13:21/M

193 Heather Johnson 392 22 F 17/18 20-29 0:41:30.6 0:42:21.3 0:00:50.7 13:23/M

194 Mike Guiffre 147 51 M 16/16 50-59 0:41:38.8 0:42:22.2 0:00:43.3 13:26/M

195 Cheryl Guiffre 146 52 F 14/15 50-59 0:41:39.4 0:42:22.8 0:00:43.3 13:26/M

196 Amanda Jackson 393 24 F 18/18 20-29 0:43:33.5 0:44:25.9 0:00:52.4 14:03/M

197 Skylar Dukes 209 12 F 8/12 1-12 0:44:01.0 0:45:14.2 0:01:13.1 14:12/M

198 Walter Vaudt 345 8 M 18/18 1-12 0:44:06.9 0:45:45.4 0:01:38.5 14:14/M

199 Gary Vaudt 346 43 M 18/21 40-49 0:44:09.4 0:45:49.3 0:01:39.9 14:15/M

200 Debbie Jensen 380 60 F 3/4 60-69 0:46:23.9 0:47:13.4 0:00:49.5 14:58/M

201 Lily Nichols 288 8 F 9/12 1-12 0:46:33.3 0:48:46.2 0:02:12.9 15:01/M

202 Andy Nichols 290 38 M 12/12 30-39 0:46:35.1 0:48:47.5 0:02:12.4 15:02/M

203 Garland Cary 13 45 M 19/21 40-49 0:47:04.4 0:48:52.3 0:01:47.9 15:11/M

204 Melodie Beal 9 44 F 29/31 40-49 0:47:04.4 0:48:52.1 0:01:47.6 15:11/M

205 Jamie Frits 128 47 M 20/21 40-49 0:48:17.4 0:50:05.5 0:01:48.1 15:35/M

206 Melissa Bennett 445 40 F 30/31 40-49 0:50:13.3 0:50:21.5 0:00:08.1 16:12/M

207 Gale Lynch 105 78 F 3/4 70-79 0:50:13.6 0:51:55.2 0:01:41.6 16:12/M

208 Jennifer Cramer 397 47 F 31/31 40-49 0:51:09.8 0:51:41.2 0:00:31.4 16:30/M

209 William Alexander 448 17 M 21/21 13-19 0:51:51.0 0:51:54.6 0:00:03.6 16:44/M

210 Peter Dukes 213 42 M 21/21 40-49 0:52:26.1 0:53:40.6 0:01:14.4 16:55/M

211 Marylou Moffat 367 55 F 15/15 50-59 0:53:47.6 0:55:39.6 0:01:51.9 17:21/M

212 Toni Long 411 69 F 4/4 60-69 0:55:05.3 0:56:11.6 0:01:06.2 17:46/M

213 Mackenzie Bennett 447 24 M 11/11 20-29 0:55:15.6 0:55:22.8 0:00:07.1 17:49/M

214 Olivia Lysen 28 12 F 10/12 1-12 0:55:40.4 0:57:52.6 0:02:12.2 17:57/M

215 Paige Bethel 295 5 F 11/12 1-12 1:00:39.4 1:02:41.6 0:02:02.2 19:34/M

216 Taya Dukes 211 9 F 12/12 1-12 1:00:45.2 1:01:58.1 0:01:12.8 19:36/M

217 Kermit Rosen 49 77 M 2/2 70-79 1:02:39.3 1:04:49.1 0:02:09.7 20:13/M

218 Judy Rosen 50 70 F 4/4 70-79 1:03:04.2 1:05:13.3 0:02:09.1 20:21/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susie Welty 60 36 1 0:19:44.2 0:19:45.6 0:00:01.4 6:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jemma Willcox 64 11 10 0:25:05.1 0:25:11.3 0:00:06.1 8:05/M

2 Anna Dion 442 12 34 0:28:51.1 0:29:19.7 0:00:28.6 9:18/M

3 Ruthie Walter 57 11 37 0:29:17.3 0:30:13.2 0:00:55.9 9:27/M

4 Lauren Wright 196 10 60 0:32:01.7 0:32:32.6 0:00:30.8 10:20/M

5 Erin Frits 130 11 65 0:32:42.1 0:33:24.6 0:00:42.5 10:33/M

6 Sarah McCabe 129 11 68 0:32:53.6 0:33:35.8 0:00:42.1 10:36/M

7 Hannah Buckner 178 7 80 0:36:04.9 0:37:15.5 0:01:10.6 11:38/M

8 Skylar Dukes 209 12 98 0:44:01.0 0:45:14.2 0:01:13.1 14:12/M

9 Lily Nichols 288 8 100 0:46:33.3 0:48:46.2 0:02:12.9 15:01/M

10 Olivia Lysen 28 12 107 0:55:40.4 0:57:52.6 0:02:12.2 17:57/M

11 Paige Bethel 295 5 108 1:00:39.4 1:02:41.6 0:02:02.2 19:34/M

12 Taya Dukes 211 9 109 1:00:45.2 1:01:58.1 0:01:12.8 19:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ivy McDonald 339 14 4 0:23:04.3 0:23:06.4 0:00:02.1 7:26/M

2 Chloe Schandwold 426 13 5 0:23:29.4 0:23:34.8 0:00:05.3 7:35/M

3 Joy Steele 317 14 6 0:24:00.5 0:24:03.8 0:00:03.2 7:45/M

4 Lucy Halperin 352 18 7 0:24:20.1 0:24:29.5 0:00:09.3 7:51/M

5 Lila Neal 396 16 9 0:25:04.9 0:25:56.5 0:00:51.6 8:05/M

6 Allegra McKee 420 14 11 0:25:07.2 0:25:08.9 0:00:01.6 8:06/M

7 Kate Gerl 140 15 12 0:25:54.5 0:26:03.7 0:00:09.1 8:21/M

8 Kristen Girard 83 17 21 0:27:23.4 0:27:42.8 0:00:19.4 8:50/M

9 Harriet Dahlstrom 341 13 22 0:27:30.1 0:28:01.4 0:00:31.2 8:52/M

10 Ada Meyer 395 17 24 0:27:43.9 0:28:35.5 0:00:51.6 8:56/M

11 Payton Dukes 208 13 41 0:29:44.3 0:30:56.8 0:01:12.4 9:35/M

12 Lily Walter 56 16 45 0:29:58.5 0:30:09.9 0:00:11.3 9:40/M

13 Grace Baker 302 16 46 0:29:58.9 0:30:13.4 0:00:14.4 9:40/M

14 Gabrielle Ogilvie 36 17 50 0:30:55.0 0:31:39.9 0:00:44.9 9:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Claire Baron 162 24 2 0:22:11.8 0:22:16.6 0:00:04.8 7:09/M

2 Tera Brackman 71 29 19 0:27:20.9 0:27:39.5 0:00:18.5 8:49/M

3 Becca Lowry 184 25 23 0:27:37.4 0:27:51.8 0:00:14.3 8:55/M

4 Veronica Stamats 406 21 25 0:27:58.1 0:28:06.5 0:00:08.3 9:01/M

5 Tessa Thralk 437 29 30 0:28:30.4 0:28:51.5 0:00:21.1 9:12/M

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Saturday, July 4, 2015

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.

Female Open Winners

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Run Age Group Page 9 of 21



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Emiko Mar 89 28 35 0:29:11.2 0:29:40.8 0:00:29.6 9:25/M

7 Brooke Willis 190 28 36 0:29:11.3 0:29:41.7 0:00:30.4 9:25/M

8 Ashley Gambrill 400 23 38 0:29:17.9 0:29:28.5 0:00:10.5 9:27/M

9 Sara Dunn 237 27 53 0:31:05.6 0:31:39.7 0:00:34.1 10:02/M

10 Laney Siegner 387 25 67 0:32:49.3 0:32:49.3 10:35/M

11 Whitney Wilkinson 98 29 73 0:33:25.8 0:33:55.7 0:00:29.9 10:47/M

12 Courtney Pierce 467 21 76 0:35:11.1 0:35:58.9 0:00:47.8 11:21/M

13 Christine Arvidson 187 20 77 0:35:30.5 0:36:21.4 0:00:50.9 11:27/M

14 Tiffany Clark 73 26 78 0:35:31.1 0:36:18.8 0:00:47.6 11:27/M

15 Breahna Edwards 238 25 84 0:36:13.2 0:36:47.8 0:00:34.5 11:41/M

16 Kailyn Ogilvie 37 20 85 0:38:27.7 0:39:12.3 0:00:44.6 12:24/M

17 Heather Johnson 392 22 95 0:41:30.6 0:42:21.3 0:00:50.7 13:23/M

18 Amanda Jackson 393 24 97 0:43:33.5 0:44:25.9 0:00:52.4 14:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Alire 7 35 14 0:26:02.8 0:26:30.7 0:00:27.9 8:24/M

2 Heather Thorslund 319 34 18 0:27:14.9 0:27:40.3 0:00:25.3 8:47/M

3 Amanda Wedow 106 30 20 0:27:23.2 0:27:40.8 0:00:17.5 8:50/M

4 Christa Bryant 248 36 28 0:28:25.8 0:28:38.9 0:00:13.1 9:10/M

5 Kristen Ryan 438 32 29 0:28:30.3 0:28:51.1 0:00:20.8 9:12/M

6 Lisa Swanson 268 38 31 0:28:38.4 0:29:02.3 0:00:23.9 9:14/M

7 Greta Brackman 188 31 39 0:29:35.9 0:29:54.7 0:00:18.7 9:33/M

8 Abbie Ehrhorn 266 39 47 0:30:20.4 0:31:22.5 0:01:02.1 9:47/M

9 Rachael Velazques 454 31 49 0:30:49.9 0:31:16.5 0:00:26.5 9:56/M

10 Janis Town 244 38 72 0:33:16.7 0:34:52.1 0:01:35.4 10:44/M

11 Meridth Perry 123 32 82 0:36:08.7 0:37:06.5 0:00:57.8 11:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Krisi Lemm 230 43 3 0:22:54.5 0:22:59.9 0:00:05.4 7:23/M

2 Jennifer Willcox 65 44 8 0:24:34.0 0:24:40.7 0:00:06.6 7:55/M

3 Susette Avent 204 49 13 0:25:59.6 0:27:22.8 0:01:23.1 8:23/M

4 Stephanie Reeves 433 48 16 0:26:20.5 0:27:25.4 0:01:04.9 8:30/M

5 Sarah Trelease 142 48 17 0:26:47.1 0:27:00.7 0:00:13.6 8:38/M

6 Kaari King 246 41 27 0:28:22.0 0:28:37.9 0:00:15.9 9:09/M

7 Diana Zapalac 100 48 32 0:28:41.8 0:28:41.8 9:15/M

8 Beth Dion 446 47 33 0:28:50.0 0:29:19.3 0:00:29.2 9:18/M

9 Dawn Webb 59 42 40 0:29:37.3 0:30:33.3 0:00:55.9 9:33/M

10 Deanna Dukes 212 42 42 0:29:44.8 0:30:57.2 0:01:12.3 9:35/M

11 Anne Lysen 25 43 44 0:29:49.9 0:32:00.5 0:02:10.6 9:37/M

12 Deborah Sepulveda 52 46 48 0:30:49.4 0:33:37.2 0:02:47.8 9:56/M

13 Kristen Stafie 53 43 51 0:30:55.1 0:33:37.8 0:02:42.7 9:58/M

14 Cristina Limpens 88 41 52 0:30:55.9 0:33:37.8 0:02:41.9 9:58/M

15 Emily Kuo 383 40 56 0:31:33.9 0:33:14.5 0:01:40.5 10:11/M

16 Jill Svilar 369 41 57 0:31:41.6 0:32:37.7 0:00:56.1 10:13/M

17 Anna Dukes 331 42 58 0:31:54.6 0:33:21.8 0:01:27.2 10:17/M

18 Susan Fletcher 377 48 63 0:32:38.1 0:32:54.1 0:00:15.9 10:32/M

19 Anna Fitzgerald 461 48 69 0:32:56.2 0:33:24.2 0:00:27.9 10:37/M

20 Erin O'Rourke 452 49 70 0:32:59.7 0:33:23.8 0:00:24.1 10:38/M

21 Heather Wright 195 46 75 0:34:52.1 0:35:22.8 0:00:30.6 11:15/M

22 Lisa Braun 421 41 79 0:35:54.3 0:36:58.8 0:01:04.5 11:35/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

23 Jill Schober 405 48 81 0:36:08.6 0:37:56.2 0:01:47.6 11:39/M

24 Jane Hobbs 306 49 83 0:36:09.9 0:37:56.6 0:01:46.7 11:40/M

25 Jenna Obasanjo 35 40 86 0:38:28.0 0:39:12.8 0:00:44.8 12:25/M

26 Katie King 391 40 87 0:38:35.9 0:39:27.5 0:00:51.6 12:27/M

27 Casey Griner 327 42 90 0:39:54.0 0:42:07.8 0:02:13.8 12:52/M

28 Gretchen Cook 253 47 94 0:40:58.8 0:41:14.2 0:00:15.4 13:13/M

29 Melodie Beal 9 44 101 0:47:04.4 0:48:52.1 0:01:47.6 15:11/M

30 Melissa Bennett 445 40 102 0:50:13.3 0:50:21.5 0:00:08.1 16:12/M

31 Jennifer Cramer 397 47 104 0:51:09.8 0:51:41.2 0:00:31.4 16:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paula Wilson 164 59 15 0:26:09.8 0:26:17.5 0:00:07.7 8:26/M

2 Karen Allen 404 53 26 0:27:58.2 0:28:06.8 0:00:08.5 9:01/M

3 Julie Kuhlman 125 55 43 0:29:46.3 0:30:25.7 0:00:39.4 9:36/M

4 Jan Stuckey 359 58 55 0:31:26.0 0:33:11.2 0:01:45.2 10:08/M

5 Lib Rust 152 56 59 0:31:57.7 0:32:45.2 0:00:47.5 10:18/M

6 Jodi Green 353 53 61 0:32:12.8 0:33:01.5 0:00:48.6 10:23/M

7 Jennifer Cleveland 362 54 62 0:32:17.0 0:33:11.6 0:00:54.6 10:25/M

8 Theresa Frazer 378 54 64 0:32:38.5 0:32:53.8 0:00:15.2 10:32/M

9 Amy Rust 151 56 71 0:33:16.0 0:34:03.6 0:00:47.5 10:44/M

10 Ann Cleveland 360 57 74 0:34:35.4 0:35:28.8 0:00:53.4 11:09/M

11 Lisa Motherwell 144 57 88 0:39:04.5 0:39:22.3 0:00:17.7 12:36/M

12 ibby Johnson Mckee 427 52 92 0:40:21.3 0:41:47.3 0:01:25.9 13:01/M

13 Caren Gallanger 21 55 93 0:40:33.9 0:42:15.8 0:01:41.9 13:05/M

14 Cheryl Guiffre 146 52 96 0:41:39.4 0:42:22.8 0:00:43.3 13:26/M

15 Marylou Moffat 367 55 105 0:53:47.6 0:55:39.6 0:01:51.9 17:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mickey Heino 148 67 54 0:31:22.9 0:32:01.8 0:00:38.8 10:07/M

2 Ann Powell 45 65 89 0:39:08.5 0:40:21.8 0:01:13.2 12:37/M

3 Debbie Jensen 380 60 99 0:46:23.9 0:47:13.4 0:00:49.5 14:58/M

4 Toni Long 411 69 106 0:55:05.3 0:56:11.6 0:01:06.2 17:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dorothy Vanausdale 135 77 66 0:32:47.6 0:33:33.2 0:00:45.6 10:35/M

2 Patricia Fitzgerald 222 71 91 0:39:56.8 0:40:53.8 0:00:56.9 12:53/M

3 Gale Lynch 105 78 103 0:50:13.6 0:51:55.2 0:01:41.6 16:12/M

4 Judy Rosen 50 70 110 1:03:04.2 1:05:13.3 0:02:09.1 20:21/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dave Scheibel 245 39 1 0:17:49.3 0:17:51.5 0:00:02.2 5:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonah Herring 441 12 12 0:22:13.1 0:22:15.2 0:00:02.1 7:10/M

2 Jude Willcox 66 8 17 0:22:41.8 0:22:47.9 0:00:06.1 7:19/M

3 Pearson Dukes 210 7 25 0:23:24.7 0:24:37.2 0:01:12.4 7:33/M

4 Rory McKee 416 11 28 0:23:45.1 0:23:46.5 0:00:01.4 7:40/M

5 Soren McKee 417 11 30 0:23:48.3 0:23:49.5 0:00:01.1 7:41/M

6 Evan Frits 131 9 51 0:27:06.5 0:27:39.5 0:00:32.9 8:45/M

7 William Reeves 432 8 53 0:27:13.1 0:27:25.7 0:00:12.6 8:47/M

8 Blaise Cary 12 12 59 0:28:38.2 0:30:23.7 0:01:45.5 9:14/M

9 Evan Swanson 269 6 61 0:28:38.4 0:29:02.3 0:00:23.9 9:14/M

10 Cameron Koester 191 11 66 0:29:21.3 0:30:01.2 0:00:39.8 9:28/M

11 Andrew Jobes 389 8 68 0:29:25.8 0:29:27.2 0:00:01.4 9:29/M

12 Julian Herring 443 8 77 0:31:44.2 0:32:30.5 0:00:46.3 10:14/M

13 Drew Morhouse 435 9 89 0:38:39.2 0:40:56.5 0:02:17.3 12:28/M

14 Jack Carroll 138 9 92 0:39:50.3 0:40:21.8 0:00:31.4 12:51/M

15 Theo Griner 336 8 93 0:39:56.6 0:42:07.6 0:02:10.9 12:53/M

16 Nathan Lysen 27 10 94 0:40:21.2 0:42:32.6 0:02:11.3 13:01/M

17 Nathan Wright 193 12 95 0:40:21.6 0:40:50.8 0:00:29.1 13:01/M

18 Walter Vaudt 345 8 100 0:44:06.9 0:45:45.4 0:01:38.5 14:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ray Dahlstrom 343 17 4 0:19:45.0 0:19:48.7 0:00:03.6 6:22/M

2 Jackson Subcleff 390 14 5 0:19:53.3 0:19:55.2 0:00:01.8 6:25/M

3 Caleb Fitzgerald 465 14 9 0:21:30.8 0:21:40.5 0:00:09.7 6:56/M

4 Matt Martin 32 18 10 0:21:36.5 0:21:38.9 0:00:02.4 6:58/M

5 Fletcher Moore 305 18 11 0:21:45.8 0:21:50.4 0:00:04.6 7:01/M

6 Matthew Gerl 139 18 19 0:23:03.0 0:23:05.4 0:00:02.4 7:26/M

7 Walker trelease 402 19 21 0:23:11.8 0:23:25.3 0:00:13.4 7:29/M

8 Colton Jobes 388 14 23 0:23:15.9 0:23:17.1 0:00:01.2 7:30/M

9 Blake McBride 464 14 26 0:23:35.1 0:23:45.2 0:00:10.1 7:36/M

10 Jackson Simone 259 18 27 0:23:39.1 0:23:45.2 0:00:06.1 7:38/M

11 Andrew Baker 300 18 33 0:24:00.6 0:24:14.9 0:00:14.2 7:45/M

12 Connor Johnson 119 15 35 0:24:21.2 0:24:36.5 0:00:15.3 7:51/M

13 Adam Hureau 170 16 36 0:24:25.1 0:24:52.6 0:00:27.5 7:53/M

14 Nick Stout 361 16 38 0:24:51.3 0:24:57.7 0:00:06.4 8:01/M

15 Andrew Simone 257 13 44 0:25:59.0 0:26:04.5 0:00:05.5 8:23/M

16 Scott Thorkelson 227 14 49 0:26:10.8 0:26:16.2 0:00:05.4 8:26/M

17 Patrick Hanson 86 17 54 0:27:23.3 0:27:42.9 0:00:19.6 8:50/M

18 Lincoln Trelease 223 16 57 0:28:15.9 0:28:27.8 0:00:11.8 9:07/M

19 Blair Voorhees 408 14 62 0:28:44.4 0:28:55.5 0:00:11.1 9:16/M

20 Chris Martin 29 18 72 0:31:02.0 0:31:15.7 0:00:13.6 10:01/M

21 William Alexander 448 17 105 0:51:51.0 0:51:54.6 0:00:03.6 16:44/M

Male Open Winners

Male 13 to 19

Male 1 to 12
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Griffin Hoins 340 20 2 0:18:30.3 0:18:33.7 0:00:03.4 5:58/M

2 Casey Wing 285 23 3 0:19:31.8 0:19:35.7 0:00:03.8 6:18/M

3 Colin Gartland 284 20 20 0:23:05.7 0:23:19.1 0:00:13.4 7:27/M

4 Billy Locke 239 20 48 0:26:05.0 0:26:55.8 0:00:50.8 8:25/M

5 Marshall Yin 99 26 58 0:28:30.4 0:28:55.5 0:00:25.1 9:12/M

6 Nick Stoick 96 26 64 0:29:17.1 0:30:05.3 0:00:48.1 9:27/M

7 Sean Barber 399 24 65 0:29:18.5 0:29:28.7 0:00:10.1 9:27/M

8 Adam Wilkinson 97 28 82 0:33:28.4 0:33:56.5 0:00:28.1 10:48/M

9 Rickey Scott 189 29 86 0:36:06.1 0:36:26.5 0:00:20.4 11:39/M

10 Brian Dunn 236 29 88 0:37:46.5 0:38:27.7 0:00:41.1 12:11/M

11 Mackenzie Bennett 447 24 107 0:55:15.6 0:55:22.8 0:00:07.1 17:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zachary Dwight 157 31 6 0:20:00.1 0:20:03.9 0:00:03.8 6:27/M

2 Jackson Bailey 183 34 7 0:20:18.3 0:20:21.1 0:00:02.8 6:33/M

3 Victor Guerra 366 30 8 0:20:28.7 0:20:34.6 0:00:05.9 6:36/M

4 Samuel Langheld 87 32 14 0:22:33.3 0:22:51.3 0:00:17.9 7:16/M

5 Josh Velazques 455 31 29 0:23:46.9 0:24:13.8 0:00:26.9 7:40/M

6 David Trench 286 33 31 0:23:48.6 0:24:50.5 0:01:01.9 7:41/M

7 Jensen Mauseth 219 36 40 0:24:53.7 0:25:17.8 0:00:24.1 8:02/M

8 Rick Perry 124 36 41 0:25:23.5 0:26:20.9 0:00:57.3 8:11/M

9 Brook Swanson 270 38 60 0:28:38.3 0:29:02.8 0:00:24.4 9:14/M

10 Matt Ode 235 39 67 0:29:25.4 0:30:42.6 0:01:17.1 9:29/M

11 Jason Kuo 382 38 75 0:31:34.6 0:33:15.3 0:01:40.6 10:11/M

12 Andy Nichols 290 38 102 0:46:35.1 0:48:47.5 0:02:12.4 15:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brett Esary 229 43 13 0:22:21.1 0:22:26.2 0:00:05.1 7:13/M

2 James Willcox 63 47 18 0:22:44.0 0:22:50.9 0:00:06.9 7:20/M

3 Andy Dahlstrom 342 48 22 0:23:13.7 0:23:18.2 0:00:04.4 7:29/M

4 Tyler Fitzgerald 460 47 32 0:23:59.8 0:24:02.6 0:00:02.8 7:44/M

5 James Gray 111 42 34 0:24:02.1 0:24:06.8 0:00:04.6 7:45/M

6 John Mullen 403 49 37 0:24:26.8 0:25:20.6 0:00:53.8 7:53/M

7 Andrew Roberts 143 43 39 0:24:51.7 0:24:56.9 0:00:05.1 8:01/M

8 James Simone 256 49 46 0:26:03.6 0:26:10.5 0:00:06.9 8:24/M

9 Patrick Cook 252 47 69 0:29:47.3 0:30:03.2 0:00:15.9 9:36/M

10 David Ehrhorn 265 42 70 0:30:20.9 0:31:23.5 0:01:02.6 9:47/M

11 Matt Wolverton 370 43 76 0:31:41.1 0:32:36.8 0:00:55.6 10:13/M

12 Noble Hendrix 332 44 78 0:31:54.2 0:33:20.8 0:01:26.6 10:17/M

13 Brian Buckner 179 41 85 0:36:05.3 0:37:15.7 0:01:10.4 11:38/M

14 Jason Morhouse 436 44 90 0:38:39.9 0:40:56.5 0:02:16.6 12:28/M

15 Josh Lysen 26 42 96 0:40:26.0 0:42:35.7 0:02:09.6 13:03/M

16 Rob Wright 194 45 97 0:40:41.3 0:41:12.2 0:00:30.8 13:07/M

17 Sean Oldridge 453 47 98 0:41:22.8 0:41:45.7 0:00:22.8 13:21/M

18 Gary Vaudt 346 43 101 0:44:09.4 0:45:49.3 0:01:39.9 14:15/M

19 Garland Cary 13 45 103 0:47:04.4 0:48:52.3 0:01:47.9 15:11/M

20 Jamie Frits 128 47 104 0:48:17.4 0:50:05.5 0:01:48.1 15:35/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

21 Peter Dukes 213 42 106 0:52:26.1 0:53:40.6 0:01:14.4 16:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marty Brown 386 58 15 0:22:36.1 0:22:40.6 0:00:04.4 7:17/M

2 Ken Ross 234 59 16 0:22:39.8 0:22:56.4 0:00:16.6 7:18/M

3 Jay Reneman 414 52 42 0:25:43.9 0:26:10.6 0:00:26.6 8:18/M

4 Steve Hureau 169 53 43 0:25:55.4 0:26:22.5 0:00:27.1 8:22/M

5 Doug Ichikawa 356 56 45 0:26:02.8 0:26:18.8 0:00:15.9 8:24/M

6 Keith Schandwold 425 54 47 0:26:04.7 0:26:18.9 0:00:14.1 8:25/M

7 Joan Woodbury 168 51 50 0:26:43.3 0:27:11.2 0:00:27.9 8:37/M

8 Randy Reeves 434 54 52 0:27:12.0 0:27:24.8 0:00:12.8 8:46/M

9 Roy Magnusson 310 59 55 0:27:33.8 0:28:06.5 0:00:32.6 8:53/M

10 Grant Johnson 116 52 56 0:27:44.0 0:27:59.7 0:00:15.7 8:57/M

11 Doug Martin 30 54 73 0:31:02.9 0:31:15.8 0:00:12.9 10:01/M

12 Mark Stuckey 358 58 74 0:31:26.0 0:33:11.4 0:01:45.4 10:08/M

13 Frank Chiappone 451 51 79 0:31:57.9 0:33:16.3 0:01:18.4 10:18/M

14 Billy Leanna 458 50 80 0:32:54.1 0:33:16.5 0:00:22.4 10:37/M

15 Mark Lord 172 53 83 0:33:47.8 0:34:28.3 0:00:40.5 10:54/M

16 Mike Guiffre 147 51 99 0:41:38.8 0:42:22.2 0:00:43.3 13:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Baron 163 62 24 0:23:17.5 0:23:22.8 0:00:05.3 7:31/M

2 Dan Svilar 275 69 63 0:28:51.6 0:29:59.7 0:01:08.1 9:18/M

3 Paul Langheld 293 62 81 0:33:20.0 0:33:45.7 0:00:25.7 10:45/M

4 Ted Brackman 70 67 84 0:34:49.2 0:35:11.4 0:00:22.1 11:14/M

5 Jerry Powell 46 65 91 0:39:08.1 0:40:21.8 0:01:13.6 12:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dallas Wylie 126 77 71 0:30:49.5 0:31:58.3 0:01:08.7 9:56/M

2 Kermit Rosen 49 77 108 1:02:39.3 1:04:49.1 0:02:09.7 20:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Avent 5 81 87 0:37:21.1 0:39:45.2 0:02:24.1 12:03/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Male 80 to 89
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Bryant 247 33 M 1 TOP 0:22:24.3 0:22:38.2 0:00:13.8 7:14/M

2 Sean Galloway 81 27 M 1/2 20-29 0:27:30.9 0:28:00.2 0:00:29.3 8:52/M

3 David Gray 110 35 M 1/3 30-39 0:29:48.2 0:29:55.9 0:00:07.6 9:37/M

4 Julie Packard 255 49 F 1 TOP 0:30:02.0 0:30:56.4 0:00:54.4 9:41/M

5 Trey Cary 14 14 M 1/4 13-19 0:31:41.9 0:31:41.9 10:13/M

6 Kevin Sullivan 422 40 M 1/1 40-49 0:35:53.5 0:36:58.2 0:01:04.6 11:35/M

7 Stephanie Dearmond 381 44 F 1/9 40-49 0:36:17.1 0:37:58.7 0:01:41.6 11:42/M

8 Heidi Simone 260 14 F 1/4 13-19 0:37:16.4 0:38:11.3 0:00:54.9 12:01/M

9 Chase Minehan 281 16 M 2/4 13-19 0:38:29.1 0:38:57.3 0:00:28.2 12:25/M

10 William Gregoire 85 56 M 1/16 50-59 0:39:32.6 0:41:54.4 0:02:21.8 12:45/M

11 Ben Gregoire 344 25 M 2/2 20-29 0:40:08.9 0:42:19.1 0:02:10.1 12:57/M

12 Peg Minehan 280 58 F 1/23 50-59 0:40:26.0 0:40:59.5 0:00:33.5 13:03/M

13 Kim Monderbach 122 64 F 1/16 60-69 0:40:54.1 0:41:28.2 0:00:34.1 13:12/M

14 Sean Kelly 214 56 M 2/16 50-59 0:41:17.6 0:42:07.8 0:00:50.1 13:19/M

15 Dave Minehan 282 57 M 3/16 50-59 0:41:18.7 0:41:53.4 0:00:34.7 13:19/M

16 Thorin LeHuquet 278 13 M 3/4 13-19 0:42:39.5 0:42:50.9 0:00:11.4 13:45/M

17 Ashley Cronkite 74 27 F 1/5 20-29 0:42:51.7 0:44:56.9 0:02:05.1 13:49/M

18 Leslie Pohl 351 24 F 2/5 20-29 0:42:51.8 0:44:57.3 0:02:05.4 13:49/M

19 Mackenzie Minehan 279 18 F 2/4 13-19 0:43:22.3 0:43:56.4 0:00:34.1 13:59/M

20 Casey Bishop 68 20 F 3/5 20-29 0:44:02.4 0:44:39.3 0:00:36.8 14:12/M

21 Sheila Bishop 69 51 F 2/23 50-59 0:44:02.5 0:44:39.3 0:00:36.8 14:12/M

22 Melissa Koester 192 45 F 2/9 40-49 0:44:09.1 0:44:51.2 0:00:42.1 14:15/M

23 Kim Norton 4 70 F 1/13 70-79 0:44:19.1 0:46:09.5 0:01:50.4 14:18/M

24 Kim Schutz 165 40 F 3/9 40-49 0:44:19.2 0:45:34.9 0:01:15.6 14:18/M

25 Daniel Malackay 419 55 M 4/16 50-59 0:44:33.9 0:46:39.4 0:02:05.4 14:22/M

26 Richard Locke 241 67 M 1/7 60-69 0:44:34.5 0:46:39.4 0:02:04.8 14:23/M

27 Julie Davis 418 58 F 3/23 50-59 0:44:37.1 0:46:40.9 0:02:03.8 14:24/M

28 Tracey Locke 240 60 F 2/16 60-69 0:44:40.0 0:46:43.9 0:02:03.8 14:25/M

29 Jared Femling 158 8 M 1/1 1-12 0:45:02.0 0:46:38.9 0:01:36.8 14:32/M

30 John Biedler 166 67 M 2/7 60-69 0:45:25.9 0:46:41.1 0:01:15.1 14:39/M

31 Heidi Femling 159 48 F 4/9 40-49 0:45:28.0 0:47:03.9 0:01:35.9 14:40/M

32 Melodie Schneider 338 59 F 4/23 50-59 0:46:16.3 0:46:31.5 0:00:15.1 14:55/M

33 Doug Thomas 262 52 M 5/16 50-59 0:46:22.8 0:48:01.7 0:01:38.8 14:57/M

34 Susan Ellis 145 56 F 5/23 50-59 0:46:24.7 0:47:13.8 0:00:49.1 14:58/M

35 Madeline Condon 379 59 F 6/23 50-59 0:46:26.1 0:47:15.9 0:00:49.7 14:59/M

36 Glenn Froehlich 19 55 M 6/16 50-59 0:46:30.0 0:46:42.8 0:00:12.8 15:00/M

37 Jessica Froehlich 20 46 F 5/9 40-49 0:46:31.3 0:46:43.5 0:00:12.1 15:00/M

38 Maureen Carlson 384 57 F 7/23 50-59 0:46:32.9 0:48:17.7 0:01:44.8 15:01/M

39 Mark Dickison 80 57 M 7/16 50-59 0:48:04.9 0:49:34.5 0:01:29.6 15:30/M

40 Gail Kropf 134 70 F 2/13 70-79 0:48:18.3 0:50:04.2 0:01:45.9 15:35/M

41 Lauren Nishimura 334 35 F 1/6 30-39 0:48:21.9 0:49:08.5 0:00:46.6 15:36/M

42 Leslie Mayfield 333 55 F 8/23 50-59 0:48:22.1 0:49:08.8 0:00:46.6 15:36/M

43 Dorothy Drury 121 72 F 3/13 70-79 0:48:44.0 0:49:23.8 0:00:39.8 15:43/M

44 Peggy Peterson 41 62 F 3/16 60-69 0:48:44.9 0:49:23.8 0:00:38.8 15:43/M

45 Laurie Svilar 274 65 F 4/16 60-69 0:48:55.8 0:49:13.5 0:00:17.6 15:47/M

46 Steve Potter 44 60 M 3/7 60-69 0:49:41.5 0:51:12.8 0:01:31.2 16:02/M

47 Diann Potter 43 60 F 5/16 60-69 0:49:42.9 0:51:13.6 0:01:30.6 16:02/M

48 Virginia Player 42 37 F 2/6 30-39 0:50:33.4 0:51:23.8 0:00:50.3 16:18/M

49 Carolyn Burkland 216 54 F 9/23 50-59 0:50:49.1 0:51:48.8 0:00:59.6 16:24/M

50 Charlie Burkland 217 54 M 8/16 50-59 0:50:51.1 0:51:49.8 0:00:58.6 16:24/M

51 Barbara Kelly 215 54 F 10/23 50-59 0:50:52.9 0:51:50.3 0:00:57.3 16:25/M

52 Lori Onstad 186 47 F 6/9 40-49 0:51:02.4 0:52:04.5 0:01:02.1 16:28/M

53 Maddy Foreman 398 22 F 4/5 20-29 0:51:09.3 0:51:40.6 0:00:31.2 16:30/M

54 Manuela Crowley 457 54 F 11/23 50-59 0:51:48.6 0:53:47.9 0:01:59.3 16:43/M

55 Terry Crowley 466 56 M 9/16 50-59 0:51:49.0 0:53:47.7 0:01:58.7 16:43/M

56 Nancie Boccio 264 60 F 6/16 60-69 0:51:52.1 0:53:31.1 0:01:38.9 16:44/M

Saturday, July 4, 2015

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Walk Overall Finish List

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

57 Leanne Thomas 261 52 F 12/23 50-59 0:51:52.4 0:53:31.5 0:01:39.1 16:44/M

58 David Williams 263 58 M 10/16 50-59 0:52:10.9 0:53:48.8 0:01:37.8 16:50/M

59 Matt Poole 114 34 M 2/3 30-39 0:52:14.2 0:53:36.3 0:01:22.1 16:51/M

60 Frank Demarinis 103 53 M 11/16 50-59 0:52:37.6 0:54:27.7 0:01:50.1 16:58/M

61 Joanne Demarinis 104 51 F 13/23 50-59 0:52:37.8 0:54:27.7 0:01:49.9 16:58/M

62 Jeffery Bethel 10 58 M 12/16 50-59 0:53:29.7 0:55:32.3 0:02:02.6 17:15/M

63 Paul Moffat 368 54 M 13/16 50-59 0:53:47.0 0:55:38.6 0:01:51.6 17:21/M

64 Carolyn Day 17 56 F 14/23 50-59 0:53:48.7 0:55:45.8 0:01:57.1 17:21/M

65 Sue Ichikawa 355 55 F 15/23 50-59 0:53:49.4 0:55:46.3 0:01:56.8 17:22/M

66 Molly Ichikawa 357 22 F 5/5 20-29 0:53:50.7 0:55:47.8 0:01:57.1 17:22/M

67 Herb Schiessl 328 73 M 1/4 70-79 0:53:57.5 0:55:22.6 0:01:25.1 17:24/M

68 Jim Smith 200 68 M 4/7 60-69 0:53:58.6 0:55:23.9 0:01:25.3 17:25/M

69 Dodie Schiessl 220 71 F 4/13 70-79 0:53:59.8 0:55:21.6 0:01:21.8 17:25/M

70 Anne Rankin 364 61 F 7/16 60-69 0:54:40.8 0:55:05.5 0:00:24.6 17:38/M

71 David Rankin 363 60 M 5/7 60-69 0:54:41.6 0:55:05.5 0:00:23.8 17:38/M

72 Franja Bryant 250 71 F 5/13 70-79 0:54:58.3 0:56:18.5 0:01:20.1 17:44/M

73 Meredith Pfanschmidt 409 68 F 8/16 60-69 0:55:02.0 0:56:11.6 0:01:09.5 17:45/M

74 Kaye Smith 225 52 F 16/23 50-59 0:55:09.2 0:56:43.6 0:01:34.3 17:47/M

75 Judy Dern 226 58 F 17/23 50-59 0:55:09.9 0:56:43.2 0:01:33.3 17:47/M

76 Audrey McMillan 450 50 F 18/23 50-59 0:55:09.9 0:56:43.8 0:01:33.9 17:47/M

77 Pam Granahan 224 60 F 9/16 60-69 0:55:10.7 0:56:44.3 0:01:33.5 17:48/M

78 Jani Dwight 439 55 F 19/23 50-59 0:55:12.5 0:56:43.7 0:01:31.1 17:48/M

79 Alex Hart 221 17 M 4/4 13-19 0:55:20.2 0:57:30.6 0:02:10.3 17:51/M

80 Doug Carley 107 73 M 2/4 70-79 0:55:22.2 0:56:55.3 0:01:33.1 17:52/M

81 Carolyn Prewitt 47 57 F 20/23 50-59 0:55:22.2 0:57:32.4 0:02:10.1 17:52/M

82 Joanne Carley 267 74 F 6/13 70-79 0:55:25.3 0:56:56.2 0:01:30.8 17:53/M

83 Diana Sheridan 201 74 F 7/13 70-79 0:55:38.8 0:57:35.6 0:01:56.8 17:57/M

84 Marlene Giedd-Clark 203 79 F 8/13 70-79 0:55:39.9 0:57:35.8 0:01:55.9 17:57/M

85 Cristin Gordon-MacLean 84 37 F 3/6 30-39 0:56:02.2 0:56:50.3 0:00:48.1 18:05/M

86 Ruth Carlitz 72 33 F 4/6 30-39 0:56:02.8 0:56:51.8 0:00:48.9 18:05/M

87 Jo Ann Lange 287 71 F 9/13 70-79 0:56:41.9 0:58:57.8 0:02:15.9 18:17/M

88 DaNDY Mcnay 102 45 F 7/9 40-49 0:56:42.1 0:58:57.7 0:02:15.6 18:17/M

89 Pat Savage 101 69 F 10/16 60-69 0:56:42.3 0:58:58.2 0:02:15.9 18:17/M

90 Eric Peterson 40 62 M 6/7 60-69 0:56:56.5 0:57:37.7 0:00:41.1 18:22/M

91 Robert Drury 120 73 M 3/4 70-79 0:56:57.8 0:57:38.3 0:00:40.5 18:22/M

92 Kirsten Frits 127 42 F 8/9 40-49 0:57:26.5 0:59:14.8 0:01:48.3 18:32/M

93 Jay Carroll 136 51 M 14/16 50-59 0:57:56.1 0:59:15.3 0:01:19.2 18:41/M

94 Meaghan Carroll 137 43 F 9/9 40-49 0:57:56.8 0:59:14.6 0:01:17.7 18:41/M

95 Elizabeth Romney 242 64 F 11/16 60-69 0:57:58.9 0:59:24.8 0:01:25.9 18:42/M

96 Betty Drumheller 243 72 F 10/13 70-79 0:57:59.2 0:59:24.8 0:01:25.5 18:42/M

97 Macie Swanson 154 14 F 3/4 13-19 0:58:02.7 0:59:27.5 0:01:24.7 18:43/M

98 Katie Swanson 153 32 F 5/6 30-39 0:58:04.7 0:59:26.8 0:01:22.1 18:44/M

99 Jamie Stephens 273 59 M 15/16 50-59 0:58:05.5 0:59:25.3 0:01:19.8 18:44/M

100 Neal Swanson 155 34 M 3/3 30-39 0:58:06.8 0:59:25.2 0:01:18.4 18:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

101 Anne Trench 413 65 F 12/16 60-69 0:58:18.5 1:00:23.8 0:02:05.2 18:48/M

102 John Egan 430 63 M 7/7 60-69 0:58:21.1 1:00:24.1 0:02:02.9 18:49/M

103 Sharon Bonelli 156 68 F 13/16 60-69 0:58:56.6 1:00:13.1 0:01:16.5 19:01/M

104 Lauren Stephens 272 61 F 14/16 60-69 0:58:59.7 1:00:14.4 0:01:14.6 19:02/M

105 Roberta Chiappone 449 51 F 21/23 50-59 0:59:30.3 1:00:55.2 0:01:24.9 19:12/M

106 Rebecca Hargraves 24 18 F 4/4 13-19 1:00:03.9 1:01:15.5 0:01:11.6 19:22/M

107 Deborah Paolini 39 58 F 22/23 50-59 1:00:04.6 1:01:15.7 0:01:11.1 19:23/M

108 Tony Garland 23 58 M 16/16 50-59 1:00:25.5 1:02:10.3 0:01:44.7 19:29/M

109 Deb Garland 22 58 F 23/23 50-59 1:00:25.9 1:02:10.7 0:01:44.8 19:29/M

110 Lacey Bethel 11 31 F 6/6 30-39 1:00:39.6 1:02:42.4 0:02:02.8 19:34/M

111 Mike Muckle 307 81 M 1/1 80-89 1:01:10.9 1:01:47.3 0:00:36.4 19:44/M

112 Susan Muckle 308 77 F 11/13 70-79 1:01:11.6 1:01:46.8 0:00:35.1 19:44/M

113 Jon Decker 320 74 M 4/4 70-79 1:02:54.1 1:05:02.8 0:02:08.6 20:17/M

114 Susan Decker 18 68 F 15/16 60-69 1:03:05.4 1:05:14.1 0:02:08.6 20:21/M

115 Dixie Budke 113 69 F 16/16 60-69 1:08:41.2 1:09:04.7 0:00:23.5 22:09/M

116 Karen Jonasson 171 72 F 12/13 70-79 1:08:41.8 1:09:05.1 0:00:23.2 22:09/M

117 Madrona Duffy 112 74 F 13/13 70-79 1:08:42.9 1:09:05.6 0:00:22.6 22:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Julie Packard 255 49 1 0:30:02.0 0:30:56.4 0:00:54.4 9:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heidi Simone 260 14 3 0:37:16.4 0:38:11.3 0:00:54.9 12:01/M

2 Mackenzie Minehan 279 18 8 0:43:22.3 0:43:56.4 0:00:34.1 13:59/M

3 Macie Swanson 154 14 63 0:58:02.7 0:59:27.5 0:01:24.7 18:43/M

4 Rebecca Hargraves 24 18 69 1:00:03.9 1:01:15.5 0:01:11.6 19:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ashley Cronkite 74 27 6 0:42:51.7 0:44:56.9 0:02:05.1 13:49/M

2 Leslie Pohl 351 24 7 0:42:51.8 0:44:57.3 0:02:05.4 13:49/M

3 Casey Bishop 68 20 9 0:44:02.4 0:44:39.3 0:00:36.8 14:12/M

4 Maddy Foreman 398 22 33 0:51:09.3 0:51:40.6 0:00:31.2 16:30/M

5 Molly Ichikawa 357 22 40 0:53:50.7 0:55:47.8 0:01:57.1 17:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lauren Nishimura 334 35 23 0:48:21.9 0:49:08.5 0:00:46.6 15:36/M

2 Virginia Player 42 37 29 0:50:33.4 0:51:23.8 0:00:50.3 16:18/M

3 Cristin Gordon-MacLean 84 37 54 0:56:02.2 0:56:50.3 0:00:48.1 18:05/M

4 Ruth Carlitz 72 33 55 0:56:02.8 0:56:51.8 0:00:48.9 18:05/M

5 Katie Swanson 153 32 64 0:58:04.7 0:59:26.8 0:01:22.1 18:44/M

6 Lacey Bethel 11 31 72 1:00:39.6 1:02:42.4 0:02:02.8 19:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephanie Dearmond 381 44 2 0:36:17.1 0:37:58.7 0:01:41.6 11:42/M

2 Melissa Koester 192 45 11 0:44:09.1 0:44:51.2 0:00:42.1 14:15/M

3 Kim Schutz 165 40 13 0:44:19.2 0:45:34.9 0:01:15.6 14:18/M

4 Heidi Femling 159 48 16 0:45:28.0 0:47:03.9 0:01:35.9 14:40/M

5 Jessica Froehlich 20 46 20 0:46:31.3 0:46:43.5 0:00:12.1 15:00/M

6 Lori Onstad 186 47 32 0:51:02.4 0:52:04.5 0:01:02.1 16:28/M

7 DaNDY Mcnay 102 45 57 0:56:42.1 0:58:57.7 0:02:15.6 18:17/M

8 Kirsten Frits 127 42 59 0:57:26.5 0:59:14.8 0:01:48.3 18:32/M

9 Meaghan Carroll 137 43 60 0:57:56.8 0:59:14.6 0:01:17.7 18:41/M

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Walk Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.

Saturday, July 4, 2015

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peg Minehan 280 58 4 0:40:26.0 0:40:59.5 0:00:33.5 13:03/M

2 Sheila Bishop 69 51 10 0:44:02.5 0:44:39.3 0:00:36.8 14:12/M

3 Julie Davis 418 58 14 0:44:37.1 0:46:40.9 0:02:03.8 14:24/M

4 Melodie Schneider 338 59 17 0:46:16.3 0:46:31.5 0:00:15.1 14:55/M

5 Susan Ellis 145 56 18 0:46:24.7 0:47:13.8 0:00:49.1 14:58/M

6 Madeline Condon 379 59 19 0:46:26.1 0:47:15.9 0:00:49.7 14:59/M

7 Maureen Carlson 384 57 21 0:46:32.9 0:48:17.7 0:01:44.8 15:01/M

8 Leslie Mayfield 333 55 24 0:48:22.1 0:49:08.8 0:00:46.6 15:36/M

9 Carolyn Burkland 216 54 30 0:50:49.1 0:51:48.8 0:00:59.6 16:24/M

10 Barbara Kelly 215 54 31 0:50:52.9 0:51:50.3 0:00:57.3 16:25/M

11 Manuela Crowley 457 54 34 0:51:48.6 0:53:47.9 0:01:59.3 16:43/M

12 Leanne Thomas 261 52 36 0:51:52.4 0:53:31.5 0:01:39.1 16:44/M

13 Joanne Demarinis 104 51 37 0:52:37.8 0:54:27.7 0:01:49.9 16:58/M

14 Carolyn Day 17 56 38 0:53:48.7 0:55:45.8 0:01:57.1 17:21/M

15 Sue Ichikawa 355 55 39 0:53:49.4 0:55:46.3 0:01:56.8 17:22/M

16 Kaye Smith 225 52 45 0:55:09.2 0:56:43.6 0:01:34.3 17:47/M

17 Judy Dern 226 58 46 0:55:09.9 0:56:43.2 0:01:33.3 17:47/M

18 Audrey McMillan 450 50 47 0:55:09.9 0:56:43.8 0:01:33.9 17:47/M

19 Jani Dwight 439 55 49 0:55:12.5 0:56:43.7 0:01:31.1 17:48/M

20 Carolyn Prewitt 47 57 50 0:55:22.2 0:57:32.4 0:02:10.1 17:52/M

21 Roberta Chiappone 449 51 68 0:59:30.3 1:00:55.2 0:01:24.9 19:12/M

22 Deborah Paolini 39 58 70 1:00:04.6 1:01:15.7 0:01:11.1 19:23/M

23 Deb Garland 22 58 71 1:00:25.9 1:02:10.7 0:01:44.8 19:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kim Monderbach 122 64 5 0:40:54.1 0:41:28.2 0:00:34.1 13:12/M

2 Tracey Locke 240 60 15 0:44:40.0 0:46:43.9 0:02:03.8 14:25/M

3 Peggy Peterson 41 62 26 0:48:44.9 0:49:23.8 0:00:38.8 15:43/M

4 Laurie Svilar 274 65 27 0:48:55.8 0:49:13.5 0:00:17.6 15:47/M

5 Diann Potter 43 60 28 0:49:42.9 0:51:13.6 0:01:30.6 16:02/M

6 Nancie Boccio 264 60 35 0:51:52.1 0:53:31.1 0:01:38.9 16:44/M

7 Anne Rankin 364 61 42 0:54:40.8 0:55:05.5 0:00:24.6 17:38/M

8 Meredith Pfanschmidt 409 68 44 0:55:02.0 0:56:11.6 0:01:09.5 17:45/M

9 Pam Granahan 224 60 48 0:55:10.7 0:56:44.3 0:01:33.5 17:48/M

10 Pat Savage 101 69 58 0:56:42.3 0:58:58.2 0:02:15.9 18:17/M

11 Elizabeth Romney 242 64 61 0:57:58.9 0:59:24.8 0:01:25.9 18:42/M

12 Anne Trench 413 65 65 0:58:18.5 1:00:23.8 0:02:05.2 18:48/M

13 Sharon Bonelli 156 68 66 0:58:56.6 1:00:13.1 0:01:16.5 19:01/M

14 Lauren Stephens 272 61 67 0:58:59.7 1:00:14.4 0:01:14.6 19:02/M

15 Susan Decker 18 68 74 1:03:05.4 1:05:14.1 0:02:08.6 20:21/M

16 Dixie Budke 113 69 75 1:08:41.2 1:09:04.7 0:00:23.5 22:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kim Norton 4 70 12 0:44:19.1 0:46:09.5 0:01:50.4 14:18/M

2 Gail Kropf 134 70 22 0:48:18.3 0:50:04.2 0:01:45.9 15:35/M

3 Dorothy Drury 121 72 25 0:48:44.0 0:49:23.8 0:00:39.8 15:43/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

4 Dodie Schiessl 220 71 41 0:53:59.8 0:55:21.6 0:01:21.8 17:25/M

5 Franja Bryant 250 71 43 0:54:58.3 0:56:18.5 0:01:20.1 17:44/M

6 Joanne Carley 267 74 51 0:55:25.3 0:56:56.2 0:01:30.8 17:53/M

7 Diana Sheridan 201 74 52 0:55:38.8 0:57:35.6 0:01:56.8 17:57/M

8 Marlene Giedd-Clark 203 79 53 0:55:39.9 0:57:35.8 0:01:55.9 17:57/M

9 Jo Ann Lange 287 71 56 0:56:41.9 0:58:57.8 0:02:15.9 18:17/M

10 Betty Drumheller 243 72 62 0:57:59.2 0:59:24.8 0:01:25.5 18:42/M

11 Susan Muckle 308 77 73 1:01:11.6 1:01:46.8 0:00:35.1 19:44/M

12 Karen Jonasson 171 72 76 1:08:41.8 1:09:05.1 0:00:23.2 22:09/M

13 Madrona Duffy 112 74 77 1:08:42.9 1:09:05.6 0:00:22.6 22:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Bryant 247 33 1 0:22:24.3 0:22:38.2 0:00:13.8 7:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jared Femling 158 8 14 0:45:02.0 0:46:38.9 0:01:36.8 14:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trey Cary 14 14 4 0:31:41.9 0:31:41.9 10:13/M

2 Chase Minehan 281 16 6 0:38:29.1 0:38:57.3 0:00:28.2 12:25/M

3 Thorin LeHuquet 278 13 11 0:42:39.5 0:42:50.9 0:00:11.4 13:45/M

4 Alex Hart 221 17 30 0:55:20.2 0:57:30.6 0:02:10.3 17:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sean Galloway 81 27 2 0:27:30.9 0:28:00.2 0:00:29.3 8:52/M

2 Ben Gregoire 344 25 8 0:40:08.9 0:42:19.1 0:02:10.1 12:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Gray 110 35 3 0:29:48.2 0:29:55.9 0:00:07.6 9:37/M

2 Matt Poole 114 34 23 0:52:14.2 0:53:36.3 0:01:22.1 16:51/M

3 Neal Swanson 155 34 36 0:58:06.8 0:59:25.2 0:01:18.4 18:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin Sullivan 422 40 5 0:35:53.5 0:36:58.2 0:01:04.6 11:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Gregoire 85 56 7 0:39:32.6 0:41:54.4 0:02:21.8 12:45/M

2 Sean Kelly 214 56 9 0:41:17.6 0:42:07.8 0:00:50.1 13:19/M

3 Dave Minehan 282 57 10 0:41:18.7 0:41:53.4 0:00:34.7 13:19/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 1 to 12

Male 13 to 19

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

4 Daniel Malackay 419 55 12 0:44:33.9 0:46:39.4 0:02:05.4 14:22/M

5 Doug Thomas 262 52 16 0:46:22.8 0:48:01.7 0:01:38.8 14:57/M

6 Glenn Froehlich 19 55 17 0:46:30.0 0:46:42.8 0:00:12.8 15:00/M

7 Mark Dickison 80 57 18 0:48:04.9 0:49:34.5 0:01:29.6 15:30/M

8 Charlie Burkland 217 54 20 0:50:51.1 0:51:49.8 0:00:58.6 16:24/M

9 Terry Crowley 466 56 21 0:51:49.0 0:53:47.7 0:01:58.7 16:43/M

10 David Williams 263 58 22 0:52:10.9 0:53:48.8 0:01:37.8 16:50/M

11 Frank Demarinis 103 53 24 0:52:37.6 0:54:27.7 0:01:50.1 16:58/M

12 Jeffery Bethel 10 58 25 0:53:29.7 0:55:32.3 0:02:02.6 17:15/M

13 Paul Moffat 368 54 26 0:53:47.0 0:55:38.6 0:01:51.6 17:21/M

14 Jay Carroll 136 51 34 0:57:56.1 0:59:15.3 0:01:19.2 18:41/M

15 Jamie Stephens 273 59 35 0:58:05.5 0:59:25.3 0:01:19.8 18:44/M

16 Tony Garland 23 58 38 1:00:25.5 1:02:10.3 0:01:44.7 19:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Richard Locke 241 67 13 0:44:34.5 0:46:39.4 0:02:04.8 14:23/M

2 John Biedler 166 67 15 0:45:25.9 0:46:41.1 0:01:15.1 14:39/M

3 Steve Potter 44 60 19 0:49:41.5 0:51:12.8 0:01:31.2 16:02/M

4 Jim Smith 200 68 28 0:53:58.6 0:55:23.9 0:01:25.3 17:25/M

5 David Rankin 363 60 29 0:54:41.6 0:55:05.5 0:00:23.8 17:38/M

6 Eric Peterson 40 62 32 0:56:56.5 0:57:37.7 0:00:41.1 18:22/M

7 John Egan 430 63 37 0:58:21.1 1:00:24.1 0:02:02.9 18:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Herb Schiessl 328 73 27 0:53:57.5 0:55:22.6 0:01:25.1 17:24/M

2 Doug Carley 107 73 31 0:55:22.2 0:56:55.3 0:01:33.1 17:52/M

3 Robert Drury 120 73 33 0:56:57.8 0:57:38.3 0:00:40.5 18:22/M

4 Jon Decker 320 74 40 1:02:54.1 1:05:02.8 0:02:08.6 20:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Muckle 307 81 39 1:01:10.9 1:01:47.3 0:00:36.4 19:44/M

3 Stan Odle 392 68 11 0:46:38.9 0:46:55.6 0:00:16.6 15:03/M

4 John Taylor 5316 66 15 0:49:45.2 0:51:22.7 0:01:37.5 16:03/M

5 Sam Jacobs 338 65 18 0:50:15.2 0:51:32.1 0:01:16.9 16:13/M

6 Gary Alexander 163 68 22 0:51:15.0 0:52:47.9 0:01:32.9 16:32/M

7 Eric Peterson 21 61 25 0:52:15.0 0:53:53.4 0:01:38.4 16:51/M

8 Duane Engle 9 60 26 0:52:15.3 0:53:53.4 0:01:38.1 16:51/M

9 Don Means 136 67 29 0:52:43.8 0:54:00.7 0:01:16.9 17:00/M

10 Charles Mcneal 347 63 33 0:56:22.5 0:57:19.6 0:00:57.1 18:11/M

11 Tim Gleeson 72 67 35 0:57:03.5 0:58:02.9 0:00:59.3 18:24/M

12 Bruce Schwager 235 65 38 0:57:37.6 0:59:00.5 0:01:22.8 18:35/M

13 Jim Smith 404 67 39 0:57:38.6 0:59:00.6 0:01:21.9 18:35/M

14 Todd Peterson 233 67 41 0:57:39.8 0:59:00.4 0:01:20.5 18:36/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ethan Johnson 117 9 M 1/20 Male 0-99 0:08:35.6 0:10:19.2 0:01:43.6 8:35/M

2 Tess Hureau 167 13 F 1/27 Female 0-99 0:08:45.1 0:09:26.4 0:00:41.3 8:45/M

3 Carsen Hill 197 8 M 2/20 Male 0-99 0:08:51.4 0:09:24.5 0:00:33.1 8:51/M

4 Parker Woodbury 175 9 M 3/20 Male 0-99 0:08:58.2 0:09:39.8 0:00:41.5 8:58/M

5 Willem Baker 299 8 M 4/20 Male 0-99 0:09:44.4 0:10:24.2 0:00:39.8 9:44/M

6 Erik Ronning 161 13 M 5/20 Male 0-99 0:10:11.8 0:10:49.2 0:00:37.4 10:11/M

7 Logan Femling 160 13 M 6/20 Male 0-99 0:10:13.1 0:10:50.5 0:00:37.3 10:13/M

8 Alice Baker 301 13 F 2/27 Female 0-99 0:10:19.7 0:10:55.1 0:00:35.3 10:19/M

9 Jen Johnson 118 49 F 3/27 Female 0-99 0:11:15.0 0:12:59.1 0:01:44.1 11:15/M

10 Amy Wolff 325 31 F 4/27 Female 0-99 0:11:25.3 0:13:02.2 0:01:36.9 11:25/M

11 Mike Wolff 324 34 M 7/20 Male 0-99 0:11:27.0 0:13:03.3 0:01:36.2 11:27/M

12 Quintessa Wolff 321 6 F 5/27 Female 0-99 0:11:27.4 0:13:03.6 0:01:36.1 11:27/M

13 Ben Wolff 322 46 M 8/20 Male 0-99 0:11:30.4 0:13:02.8 0:01:32.3 11:30/M

14 Ginger Walter 55 6 F 6/27 Female 0-99 0:11:43.6 0:12:34.2 0:00:50.5 11:43/M

15 Beatriz Walter 54 8 F 7/27 Female 0-99 0:11:43.8 0:12:34.2 0:00:50.3 11:43/M

16 Macy Buckner 177 4 F 8/27 Female 0-99 0:11:57.2 0:12:47.6 0:00:50.3 11:57/M

17 Karen Buckner 180 40 F 9/27 Female 0-99 0:11:57.2 0:12:47.4 0:00:50.1 11:57/M

18 Emerson Woodbury 176 6 F 10/27 Female 0-99 0:12:14.8 0:13:18.5 0:01:03.6 12:14/M

19 Finn Woodbury 174 4 M 9/20 Male 0-99 0:12:27.2 0:13:31.5 0:01:04.3 12:27/M

20 Meghan Woodbury 173 34 F 11/27 Female 0-99 0:12:31.1 0:13:34.5 0:01:03.4 12:31/M

21 Miles Brewer 376 5 M 10/20 Male 0-99 0:12:40.1 0:13:48.9 0:01:08.7 12:40/M

22 Pejvak Saleni 311 39 M 11/20 Male 0-99 0:12:46.0 0:13:48.7 0:01:02.6 12:46/M

23 Clark Saleni 313 5 M 12/20 Male 0-99 0:12:46.0 0:13:48.7 0:01:02.6 12:46/M

24 Anna Reeves 431 5 F 12/27 Female 0-99 0:12:55.9 0:14:01.9 0:01:05.9 12:55/M

25 Tamera Schandwold 424 52 F 13/27 Female 0-99 0:13:00.2 0:14:06.8 0:01:06.5 13:00/M

26 Danica Clark 314 40 F 14/27 Female 0-99 0:13:09.7 0:14:15.9 0:01:06.1 13:09/M

27 Davis Saleni 312 5 M 13/20 Male 0-99 0:13:10.3 0:14:16.3 0:01:05.9 13:10/M

28 Dustin Hendrix 330 10 F 15/27 Female 0-99 0:13:55.7 0:15:23.5 0:01:27.8 13:55/M

29 Julie Dickison 78 48 F 16/27 Female 0-99 0:14:05.2 0:15:38.7 0:01:33.5 14:05/M

30 Dyllon Dickison 77 6 F 17/27 Female 0-99 0:14:05.3 0:15:34.7 0:01:29.4 14:05/M

31 Kendyl Dickison 79 48 F 18/27 Female 0-99 0:14:07.8 0:15:37.7 0:01:29.8 14:07/M

32 Julie Wolff 323 46 F 19/27 Female 0-99 0:14:16.3 0:15:52.3 0:01:35.9 14:16/M

33 Roland Dukes 109 74 M 14/20 Male 0-99 0:14:47.3 0:16:08.5 0:01:21.1 14:47/M

34 Linda Gleeson 181 66 F 20/27 Female 0-99 0:14:55.3 0:16:04.1 0:01:08.7 14:55/M

35 John Trench 385 68 M 15/20 Male 0-99 0:16:14.1 0:16:14.1 16:14/M

36 Peter Bethel 294 4 M 16/20 Male 0-99 0:16:15.4 0:18:18.3 0:02:02.8 16:15/M

37 Davina Bethel 296 58 F 21/27 Female 0-99 0:16:16.3 0:18:18.5 0:02:02.2 16:16/M

38 Cameron Avent 206 15 M 17/20 Male 0-99 0:16:51.0 0:18:18.8 0:01:27.8 16:51/M

39 Zoe Avent 205 12 F 22/27 Female 0-99 0:16:51.1 0:18:19.7 0:01:28.6 16:51/M

40 Jim Avent 207 46 M 18/20 Male 0-99 0:16:52.5 0:18:20.7 0:01:28.2 16:52/M

41 Kira Mauseth 218 37 F 23/27 Female 0-99 0:17:23.7 0:18:43.1 0:01:19.4 17:23/M

42 Rosemary Maxwell 33 67 F 24/27 Female 0-99 0:20:02.8 0:20:59.1 0:00:56.3 20:02/M

43 Jake Rogers 298 8 M 19/20 Male 0-99 0:22:16.3 0:22:48.9 0:00:32.6 22:16/M

44 Joy Rogers 316 73 F 25/27 Female 0-99 0:22:22.1 0:22:57.3 0:00:35.1 22:22/M

45 Cynthia Baker 303 47 F 26/27 Female 0-99 0:22:26.9 0:23:11.5 0:00:44.6 22:26/M

46 Bob Parker 315 73 M 20/20 Male 0-99 0:22:41.4 0:23:20.8 0:00:39.4 22:41/M

47 Josie Hendrix 329 8 F 27/27 Female 0-99 0:51:17.9 0:52:30.8 0:01:12.8 51:17/M

1 Mile Romp Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 4, 2015

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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